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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3     Michael Crouch         OVERALL        1/6       34:43       34:57    5:19     1:09:39
4     Blake Roberson         OVERALL        2/6       36:42       38:11    5:43     1:14:52
5     Wade Buchs             OVERALL        3/6       40:32       40:37    6:12     1:21:09
6     Ben Houston            M 25-29       1/50       39:20       42:27    6:15     1:21:46
7     Matt Evans             M 30-34       1/89       41:55       41:02    6:20     1:22:57
8     Adam Bantz             M 20-24       1/16       41:02       42:38    6:24     1:23:40
9     Tony Manna             M 40-44      1/124                            6:25     1:24:04
10    Michael Clark          M 30-34       2/89       41:57       42:58    6:29     1:24:55
11    Aryn Stack             M 35-39      1/102       42:01       43:00    6:30     1:25:00
12    Jon Martin             M 30-34       3/89       42:47       42:26    6:31     1:25:13
13    Amanda Melvin          OVERALL        4/6       42:27       43:44    6:35     1:26:11
14    Jeff Brown             M 35-39      2/102       44:06       42:23    6:37     1:26:29
15    Justin Scheitlin       M 35-39      3/102       43:59       42:36    6:37     1:26:34
16    Wes Doty               M 25-29       2/50       43:33       43:05    6:37     1:26:37
17    Noah Wyatt             M 35-39      4/102       43:21       43:18    6:37     1:26:39
18    Andrew Hector          M 40-44      2/124       43:48       42:54    6:38     1:26:42
19    John Schmitz           M 50-54       1/73       42:33       44:27    6:39     1:27:00
20    Scott Saucedo          M 40-44      3/124       45:00       42:18    6:40     1:27:17
21    Andy Dalton            M 40-44      4/124       44:17       43:11    6:41     1:27:28
22    Joshua Rogers          M 30-34       4/89       43:49       43:40    6:41     1:27:29
23    Jeff Mires             M 50-54       2/73       44:22       43:22    6:42     1:27:44
24    Hao Wang               M 35-39      5/102       43:45       44:01    6:42     1:27:46
25    David Robinson         M 35-39      6/102       43:48       44:09    6:43     1:27:56
26    John Wells             M 45-49      2/111       43:32       44:31    6:44     1:28:02
27    Brian Nieport          M 30-34       5/89       43:38       44:38    6:45     1:28:15
28    Shane Slaven           M 40-44      5/124       43:33       44:56    6:46     1:28:29
29    Dusty Linn             M 30-34       6/89       43:50       44:40    6:46     1:28:29
30    Todd Whisman           M 50-54       3/73       43:58       44:32    6:46     1:28:30
31    Kyle Wallace           M 35-39      7/102       44:30       44:12    6:47     1:28:41
32    John Rhoden            M 30-34       7/89       45:15       43:33    6:47     1:28:47
33    Andrew Scott           M 40-44      6/124       43:55       44:58    6:48     1:28:52
34    Stephen Hollander      M 35-39      8/102       44:28       44:27    6:48     1:28:55
35    Dan Conder             M 45-49      3/111       44:28       44:28    6:48     1:28:55
36    Kristin Kindred        OVERALL        5/6       44:29       44:27    6:48     1:28:55
37    Luis Alonso Vasquez    M 45-49      4/111       43:50       46:16    6:53     1:30:05
38    Bob Roudebush          M 40-44      7/124       44:32       45:36    6:53     1:30:07
39    Rachel Ehret           OVERALL        6/6       44:31       46:04    6:55     1:30:34
40    Jonathon Bannister     M 30-34       8/89       45:51       45:04    6:57     1:30:54
41    Maureen McGaha         F 20-24       1/58       45:23       45:33    6:57     1:30:55
42    Michelle Ansley        F 35-39      1/157       45:28       45:29    6:57     1:30:56
43    Carlos Vieira          M 40-44      8/124       45:25       46:03    6:59     1:31:27
44    Bridget Jensen         F 35-39      2/157       45:51       45:40    7:00     1:31:31
45    Brendan Kirchner       M 25-29       3/50       45:05       46:54    7:02     1:31:58
46    Sophie Nielsen         F 20-24       2/58       46:06       45:54    7:02     1:32:00
47    Zane Yeager            M 20-24       2/16       46:11       45:55    7:02     1:32:06
48    Ryan Taylor            M 35-39      9/102       45:47       46:31    7:03     1:32:18
49    Shaun Hyde             M 45-49      5/111       45:29       46:51    7:03     1:32:19
50    Andrew Miller          M 40-44      9/124       45:30       47:13    7:05     1:32:43
51    Daniel Schrader-Dobris M 10-14        1/6       48:17       44:44    7:06     1:33:00
52    Jay Springer           M 40-44     10/124       46:25       46:46    7:07     1:33:11
53    Antonio Navarro        M 45-49      6/111       47:30       45:48    7:08     1:33:17
54    Jeff Hess              M 40-44     11/124       45:51       47:27    7:08     1:33:18
55    Andrew Mosedale        M 30-34       9/89       45:40       47:38    7:08     1:33:18
56    Jon Jay                M 35-39     10/102       45:34       47:47    7:08     1:33:21
57    Matt Wilburn           M 25-29       4/50       42:53       50:31    7:08     1:33:24
58    Heather Matthews       F 40-44      1/127       45:56       47:30    7:08     1:33:26
59    Chris Hunter           M 40-44     12/124       46:28       47:04    7:09     1:33:32
60    Jason Doffin           M 35-39     11/102       45:49       47:46    7:09     1:33:35
61    Lori Partridge         F 40-44      2/127       46:11       47:34    7:10     1:33:44
62    Kevin Kern             M 50-54       4/73       47:36       46:51    7:13     1:34:27
63    Paige Woods            F 20-24       3/58       47:51       46:44    7:14     1:34:35
64    Eamonn Warren          M 40-44     13/124       48:16       46:31    7:15     1:34:47
65    Ben Harbron            M 40-44     14/124       47:01       48:05    7:16     1:35:06
66    Todd Barton            M 45-49      7/111       46:43       48:24    7:16     1:35:06
67    Andrew Eason           M 35-39     12/102       48:02       47:32    7:18     1:35:33
68    Ryan Gottier           M 25-29       5/50       48:32       47:02    7:18     1:35:33
69    Brian Bear             M 45-49      8/111       48:47       47:02    7:19     1:35:49
70    Kyle Giebel            M 15-19        1/6       49:02       46:55    7:20     1:35:56
71    Aaron Ballard          M 35-39     13/102       46:50       49:09    7:20     1:35:58
72    Kevin Lemme            M 40-44     15/124       47:54       48:08    7:20     1:36:02
73    Ryon Herin             M 20-24       3/16       46:13       49:58    7:21     1:36:11
74    Kirk Armstrong         M 35-39     14/102       47:23       48:49    7:21     1:36:11
75    Jacob Devine           M 25-29       6/50       49:20       47:00    7:22     1:36:19
76    Jason Burton           M 40-44     16/124       47:31       48:51    7:22     1:36:21
77    Claire Hinshaw         F 20-24       4/58       47:50       48:32    7:22     1:36:21
78    Josh Goodman           M 35-39     15/102       48:18       48:09    7:22     1:36:26
79    Scott Sabol            M 40-44     17/124       48:28       47:59    7:22     1:36:26
80    Dexter Pepperman       M 40-44     18/124       47:34       48:55    7:22     1:36:29
81    Jay Richmond           M 35-39     16/102       48:27       48:07    7:23     1:36:33
82    Brian Yankauskas       M 35-39     17/102       47:28       49:14    7:23     1:36:42
83    David Arnold           M 25-29       7/50       47:01       49:48    7:24     1:36:48
84    Shane Hillman          M 45-49      9/111       48:11       48:43    7:24     1:36:54
85    Mark Seitz             M 50-54       5/73       47:15       49:50    7:25     1:37:05
86    Adam Kline             M 30-34      10/89       48:15       48:58    7:26     1:37:12
87    Jackie Hartwick        F 50-54       2/83       48:02       49:10    7:26     1:37:12
88    Jaclyn Demeter         F 20-24       5/58       47:01       50:11    7:26     1:37:12
89    Joe Bach               M 35-39     18/102       47:37       49:37    7:26     1:37:13
90    Anthony Antonopoulos   M 50-54       6/73       48:33       48:41    7:26     1:37:13
91    Sarah Dunn             F 35-39      3/157       47:45       49:31    7:26     1:37:16
92    Avery McIntire         M 30-34      11/89       47:25       50:10    7:27     1:37:34
93    John Wolff             M 40-44     19/124       50:55       46:40    7:27     1:37:35
94    Scott Rubin            M 45-49     10/111       49:14       48:27    7:28     1:37:41
95    John Neal              M 50-54       7/73       49:14       48:29    7:28     1:37:43
96    Carly Derheimer        F 25-29      1/117       49:16       48:31    7:28     1:37:47
97    James Coffey           M 25-29       8/50       48:30       49:21    7:29     1:37:50
98    Brad Ellenwood         M 30-34      12/89       48:56       48:56    7:29     1:37:52
99    Brandon King           M 30-34      13/89       48:34       49:27    7:29     1:38:00
100   Rob Beeler             M 50-54       8/73       48:54       49:09    7:30     1:38:03
101   Kelly Jones            F 35-39      4/157       48:43       49:22    7:30     1:38:04
102   Sarah Huang            F 25-29      2/117       49:04       49:03    7:30     1:38:06
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103   Brian Coblentz         M 45-49     11/111       49:00       49:08    7:30     1:38:08
104   Scott Davison          M 45-49     12/111       48:45       49:23    7:30     1:38:08
105   Tasha Hartman          F 30-34      1/130       48:00       50:09    7:30     1:38:09
107   Christopher Tartaglia  M 35-39     19/102       48:42       49:38    7:31     1:38:19
108   James Brinkruff        M 40-44     20/124       48:30       49:51    7:31     1:38:21
109   Donald Kelly           M 25-29       9/50       48:17       50:07    7:31     1:38:23
110   Jill Inderstrodt       F 35-39      5/157       49:52       48:34    7:31     1:38:25
111   Grant Price            M 40-44     21/124       49:33       49:02    7:32     1:38:34
112   Emilia McKee Vassallo  F 30-34      2/130       49:03       49:33    7:32     1:38:36
113   Tomeedog Ellefson      M 45-49     14/111       47:52       50:49    7:32     1:38:41
114   David Kelley           M 55-59       1/73       49:05       49:36    7:32     1:38:41
115   Sam Cooper             M 40-44     22/124       51:19       47:24    7:33     1:38:42
116   Courtney Scott         M 55-59       2/73       48:56       49:53    7:33     1:38:48
117   Nathan Price           M 35-39     20/102       49:14       49:36    7:33     1:38:49
118   Tim Cason              M 50-54       9/73       48:42       50:19    7:34     1:39:00
119   Heather Smith          F 40-44      3/127       49:14       49:52    7:34     1:39:05
120   Megan Julian           F 20-24       6/58       49:00       50:20    7:35     1:39:20
121   Emily Wikle            F 20-24       7/58       49:49       49:39    7:36     1:39:28
122   John Peasley           M 45-49     15/111       50:42       48:53    7:37     1:39:35
123   Stacey Depriest        F 20-24       8/58       49:51       49:47    7:37     1:39:37
124   Chris Delp             M 30-34      14/89       49:59       49:40    7:37     1:39:38
125   Chelsea Kingston       F 30-34      3/130       48:52       50:47    7:37     1:39:38
126   Matt Schmid            M 45-49     16/111       49:14       50:26    7:37     1:39:39
127   Jason Derybowski       M 35-39     21/102       49:54       49:53    7:37     1:39:47
128   Jie Li                 M 40-44     23/124       49:30       50:19    7:38     1:39:48
129   Travis Brunic          M 30-34      15/89       49:45       50:06    7:38     1:39:50
130   Lindsey Kitzinger      F 25-29      3/117       49:33       50:26    7:38     1:39:59
131   Elizabeth Oster        F 25-29      4/117       49:10       50:58    7:39     1:40:08
132   Akinari Ota            M 40-44     24/124       51:30       48:40    7:39     1:40:10
133   Eric Cheslek           M 40-44     25/124       48:15       51:57    7:39     1:40:12
134   Christina Campins-Schn F 45-49       1/97       50:58       49:19    7:40     1:40:16
135   Brendan Loftus         M 20-24       4/16       50:43       49:39    7:40     1:40:21
136   Jeff Bennington        M 45-49     17/111       51:37       48:52    7:41     1:40:28
137   Ryan Paulson           M 40-44     26/124       52:25       48:15    7:41     1:40:39
138   Jason Ruggles          M 40-44     27/124       49:47       50:57    7:42     1:40:44
139   Zachary Brune          M 25-29      10/50       49:44       51:00    7:42     1:40:44
140   Victoria Hopkins       F 35-39      6/157       49:52       50:54    7:42     1:40:46
141   Johanna Riddle         F 35-39      7/157       49:53       50:55    7:42     1:40:47
142   Al Vermillion          M 45-49     18/111       49:02       51:46    7:42     1:40:47
143   Steven Steiner         M 40-44     28/124       49:16       51:33    7:42     1:40:48
144   Kim Maves              F 25-29      5/117       49:46       51:04    7:42     1:40:50
145   Ron Moore              M 50-54      10/73       48:03       52:53    7:43     1:40:56
146   Jeff Scheffee          M 50-54      11/73       48:20       52:38    7:43     1:40:57
147   Shiva Gangadhar        M 30-34      16/89       50:59       50:06    7:43     1:41:04
148   Leslie Teskey Bonacker F 35-39      8/157       49:40       51:24    7:43     1:41:04
149   Kristen Barry          F 30-34      4/130       51:17       49:47    7:43     1:41:04
150   Jeff Mann              M 40-44     29/124       49:57       51:10    7:44     1:41:07
151   Scott Breakey          M 45-49     19/111       50:44       50:29    7:44     1:41:12
152   Seth Fritz             M 35-39     22/102       50:35       50:43    7:44     1:41:17
153   Doug Elliott           M 50-54      12/73       50:31       50:50    7:45     1:41:20
154   Abbey Hansen           F 30-34      5/130       49:57       51:34    7:45     1:41:30
155   Ben Reynolds           M 30-34      17/89       49:50       51:44    7:46     1:41:33
156   Carrie Gorden          F 25-29      6/117       51:05       50:44    7:47     1:41:48
157   Mohammad Aref          M 20-24       5/16       50:35       51:16    7:47     1:41:51
158   Jim Phillips           M 35-39     23/102       50:53       51:02    7:47     1:41:54
159   Blake Koriath          M 35-39     24/102       53:37       48:18    7:47     1:41:54
160   Kira Hansen            F 40-44      4/127       49:47       52:09    7:47     1:41:56
161   Tyler Madere           M 30-34      18/89       50:45       51:12    7:47     1:41:56
162   Ken Rank               M 50-54      13/73       51:39       50:28    7:48     1:42:07
163   Cassio Ferrari         M 50-54      14/73       51:41       50:28    7:48     1:42:08
164   Jose Simas             M 45-49     20/111       51:41       50:30    7:48     1:42:10
165   Mark Flora             M 35-39     25/102       51:06       51:06    7:49     1:42:12
166   David Stelsel          M 35-39     26/102       51:56       50:20    7:49     1:42:15
167   Jeanette Payne         F 40-44      5/127       51:43       50:48    7:50     1:42:31
168   Michael Leivant        M 35-39     27/102       51:27       51:07    7:50     1:42:33
169   Rich Hartwick          M 55-59       3/73       50:01       52:34    7:50     1:42:34
170   Chris Worden           M 35-39     28/102       51:54       50:48    7:51     1:42:41
171   Greg Cox               M 50-54      15/73       51:01       51:50    7:51     1:42:50
172   Laura Wills            F 30-34      6/130       52:38       50:15    7:52     1:42:52
173   Kent Evoy              M 50-54      16/73       52:17       50:37    7:52     1:42:54
174   Kimberly Van Naarden   F 30-34      7/130       51:23       51:33    7:52     1:42:56
175   Kelly Zeeb             F 30-34      8/130       51:14       51:43    7:52     1:42:56
176   Christine Sharp        F 25-29      7/117       49:38       53:19    7:52     1:42:57
177   Stephen West           M 40-44     30/124       51:55       51:03    7:52     1:42:57
178   Jon Hathaway           M 45-49     21/111       50:25       52:37    7:52     1:43:01
179   Lauren Frei            F 20-24       9/58       52:02       51:05    7:53     1:43:07
180   Kim Vinciguerra        F 45-49       2/97       51:06       52:09    7:53     1:43:15
181   Eric Foster            M 50-54      17/73       51:38       51:43    7:54     1:43:21
182   Dave Barber            M 45-49     22/111       50:52       52:32    7:54     1:43:23
183   Mike Tittle            M 40-44     31/124       51:53       51:34    7:54     1:43:27
184   Taylor Brune           F 25-29      8/117       51:54       51:36    7:54     1:43:29
185   Tim Moran              M 50-54      18/73       51:51       51:39    7:55     1:43:30
187   Chad Reed              M 35-39     29/102       51:19       52:14    7:55     1:43:32
188   Tracy Ash              F 40-44      6/127       51:45       51:49    7:55     1:43:33
189   Todd Jacobi            M 50-54      19/73       53:03       50:32    7:55     1:43:35
190   Jennifer Whitmer       F 35-39      9/157       51:22       52:13    7:55     1:43:35
191   Nick Anderson          M 10-14        2/6       51:57       51:42    7:55     1:43:39
192   Kathryn Remien         F 35-39     10/157       50:01       53:44    7:56     1:43:44
193   Mark Ewing             M 45-49     23/111       51:54       51:53    7:56     1:43:47
194   Brian Meyer            M 45-49     24/111       51:31       52:22    7:56     1:43:52
195   Chenglin Yao           M 50-54      20/73       52:05       51:49    7:56     1:43:53
196   Kimberly Tartaglia     F 35-39     11/157       52:03       51:52    7:56     1:43:55
197   Kevin Hipskind         M 45-49     25/111       51:33       52:23    7:56     1:43:56
198   Olivia Miles           F 35-39     12/157       50:39       53:18    7:56     1:43:56
199   Kristin Miller         F 45-49       3/97       52:16       51:50    7:57     1:44:05
200   Marcin Zuberek         M 25-29      11/50       51:37       52:36    7:58     1:44:13
201   Carmella Giulitto      F 55-59       1/49       52:09       52:10    7:58     1:44:18
202   Jennifer Zimmer        F 35-39     13/157       51:10       53:09    7:58     1:44:19
203   Sarah McGovern         F 35-39     14/157       50:29       53:50    7:58     1:44:19
204   Loralee Weaver         F 40-44      7/127       52:33       51:47    7:58     1:44:20
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205   Audrey Meyer           F 45-49       4/97       51:54       52:26    7:58     1:44:20
206   Rob Atchison           M 30-34      20/89       52:16       52:04    7:58     1:44:20
207   Rachael Frentz         F 25-29      9/117       51:51       52:30    7:58     1:44:20
208   Jack Christiansen      M 45-49     26/111       51:57       52:26    7:58     1:44:22
209   Dustin Homan           M 25-29      12/50       53:00       51:23    7:59     1:44:23
210   Lissy Koors            F 35-39     15/157       52:10       52:15    7:59     1:44:24
211   Jessica Mollabashy     F 30-34      9/130       51:55       52:31    7:59     1:44:26
212   Dan Richardson         M 55-59       4/73       50:22       54:11    7:59     1:44:32
213   Christine Wright       F 30-34     10/130       51:57       52:38    7:59     1:44:34
214   Emily Carlson          F 20-24      10/58       52:53       51:47    8:00     1:44:40
215   Nathaniel Wilhelm      M 20-24       6/16       52:53       51:47    8:00     1:44:40
216   Adam Diskey            M 30-34      21/89       52:10       52:39    8:01     1:44:49
217   Jeremy Cook            M 30-34      22/89       50:54       53:57    8:01     1:44:51
218   Clay Gasway            M 40-44     32/124       51:29       53:24    8:01     1:44:53
219   Amy Ramsell            F 40-44      8/127       50:42       54:24    8:02     1:45:06
220   Eugene Kase            M 55-59       5/73       51:59       53:10    8:02     1:45:08
221   John Schuh             M 40-44     33/124       51:17       53:54    8:02     1:45:11
222   Bob Deitch             M 55-59       6/73       51:06       54:06    8:02     1:45:12
223   Michael Sweck          M 30-34      23/89       51:05       54:14    8:03     1:45:18
224   Brad Simpson           M 30-34      24/89       53:40       51:40    8:03     1:45:20
225   Stephen Bourgeois      M 45-49     27/111       51:32       53:49    8:03     1:45:21
226   Megan Kueber           F 15-19       1/17       49:30       55:57    8:03     1:45:26
227   Branden Floyd          M 40-44     34/124       52:18       53:13    8:04     1:45:30
228   Ashley Bogan           F 35-39     16/157       51:55       53:36    8:04     1:45:31
229   Dallas Martin          F 35-39     17/157       52:08       53:28    8:04     1:45:36
230   Chad Brink             M 45-49     28/111       52:00       53:39    8:04     1:45:39
231   Aimee Myers            F 40-44      9/127       52:44       52:58    8:05     1:45:42
232   Catherine Nies         F 40-44     10/127       51:27       54:16    8:05     1:45:43
233   John Coy               M 40-44     35/124       51:59       53:46    8:05     1:45:44
234   Jennifer Weikel        F 45-49       5/97       52:07       53:47    8:05     1:45:54
235   Teresa Grant           F 35-39     18/157       52:30       53:25    8:06     1:45:55
236   Timothy Roberts        M 30-34      25/89       51:39       54:17    8:06     1:45:56
237   Keith Komornik         M 55-59       7/73       54:04       51:56    8:06     1:45:59
238   Sarah Hunter           F 40-44     11/127       52:41       53:20    8:06     1:46:00
239   Rick Thomas            M 40-44     36/124       52:26       53:49    8:07     1:46:15
240   Eric Wessel            M 25-29      13/50       54:31       51:45    8:07     1:46:15
241   Ashley Kranz           F 35-39     19/157       53:44       52:43    8:08     1:46:27
242   Andrew Longest         M 45-49     29/111       52:58       53:31    8:08     1:46:28
243   Christopher Smith      M 40-44     37/124       52:28       54:05    8:08     1:46:32
244   Susannah Dyson         F 55-59       2/49       53:20       53:13    8:08     1:46:32
245   Michael North          M 35-39     30/102       51:51       54:43    8:09     1:46:34
246   Jeff Brenner           M 45-49     30/111       52:29       54:07    8:09     1:46:35
247   Greg Easter            M 55-59       8/73       53:32       53:07    8:09     1:46:39
248   Mark Cooper            M 35-39     31/102       53:24       53:16    8:09     1:46:39
249   Mickey Plunkett        M 40-44     38/124       52:32       54:10    8:09     1:46:42
250   Ayodele Sasore         M 35-39     32/102       52:32       54:10    8:09     1:46:42
251   Anna Gilsinger         F 30-34     11/130       52:51       53:52    8:09     1:46:43
252   Sarah Szotek           F 35-39     20/157       53:02       53:48    8:10     1:46:50
253   Anthony Hatfield       M 40-44     39/124       52:24       54:30    8:10     1:46:54
254   Heather Quigley-Allen  F 40-44     12/127       53:53       53:04    8:10     1:46:56
255   Aaron Starr            M 40-44     40/124       52:29       54:44    8:11     1:47:12
256   Brielle Starost        F 20-24      11/58       50:55       56:23    8:12     1:47:17
257   Yaroslav Rosokha       M 30-34      26/89       51:33       55:45    8:12     1:47:18
258   Theresa Carender       F 35-39     21/157       54:56       52:37    8:13     1:47:32
259   Bill Bowes             M 50-54      21/73       53:06       54:29    8:13     1:47:34
260   Milton Cobb            M 45-49     31/111       51:36       56:02    8:13     1:47:38
261   Mark Taber             M 55-59       9/73       52:29       55:10    8:13     1:47:39
262   Stacy Braff            F 55-59       3/49       53:11       54:34    8:14     1:47:44
263   Scott Spinner          M 45-49     32/111       52:15       55:37    8:14     1:47:51
264   Kristi Romine          F 25-29     10/117       53:42       54:20    8:15     1:48:02
265   Maruti Dey             M 40-44     41/124       53:41       54:22    8:15     1:48:02
266   Michael Allen          M 65-69       1/19       53:11       55:00    8:16     1:48:11
267   Scott Beier            M 40-44     42/124       53:53       54:18    8:16     1:48:11
268   Lisa Beier             F 35-39     22/157       53:52       54:19    8:16     1:48:11
269   Tessa Bair             F 30-34     12/130       53:13       55:03    8:16     1:48:16
270   Jason Jackson          M 30-34      27/89       55:51       52:27    8:16     1:48:17
271   Richard Mangus         M 45-49     33/111       54:54       53:24    8:16     1:48:18
272   Jonathan Harkins       M 30-34      28/89       54:55       53:28    8:17     1:48:23
273   Hui Shao               M 35-39     33/102       53:53       54:31    8:17     1:48:23
274   John-Paul Keserich     M 35-39     34/102       55:07       53:24    8:17     1:48:31
275   Stephen McFarland      M 50-54      22/73       52:53       55:43    8:18     1:48:35
276   Mingao Yuan            M 30-34      29/89       56:09       52:28    8:18     1:48:36
277   Kristin Baker          F 30-34     13/130       53:58       54:39    8:18     1:48:37
278   Scott Gower            M 35-39     35/102       53:17       55:22    8:18     1:48:39
279   Sandeep Punater        M 40-44     43/124       52:17       56:22    8:18     1:48:39
280   Jessica Day            F 35-39     23/157       53:10       55:39    8:19     1:48:49
281   Bruce Linginfelter     M 55-59      10/73       53:37       55:13    8:19     1:48:50
282   Kelly Sharpe           F 35-39     24/157       55:17       53:35    8:19     1:48:51
283   Sarah Whittam          F 35-39     25/157       52:17       56:36    8:19     1:48:52
284   Ken St John            M 55-59      11/73       54:25       54:27    8:19     1:48:52
285   Kate Wloszek           F 30-34     14/130       53:57       55:02    8:20     1:48:58
286   Megan Kellow           F 30-34     15/130       54:36       54:28    8:20     1:49:04
287   Jared Huhta            M 20-24       7/16       53:47       55:18    8:20     1:49:05
288   Yong Wang              M 50-54      23/73       54:10       54:56    8:20     1:49:06
289   Ed Bukovac             M 35-39     36/102       54:46       54:25    8:20     1:49:10
290   Shannen Priser         M 45-49     34/111       53:49       55:30    8:21     1:49:19
291   Brinley Barton         F 15-19       2/17       52:26       56:59    8:22     1:49:25
292   Drew Demetrion         M 55-59      12/73       54:24       55:12    8:22     1:49:36
293   Sam Klemet             M 30-34      30/89       53:09       56:28    8:22     1:49:37
294   Heather Garrison       F 35-39     26/157       53:18       56:20    8:23     1:49:37
295   Katie Lawson           F 45-49       6/97       54:42       54:58    8:23     1:49:40
296   Chang Zuo              M 35-39     37/102       53:52       55:49    8:23     1:49:40
297   Tiffany Junken         F 35-39     27/157       54:13       55:35    8:23     1:49:48
298   Darrin Combs           M 40-44     44/124       52:22       57:31    8:24     1:49:52
299   Milton Price           M 45-49     35/111       56:47       53:09    8:24     1:49:56
300   Suzette Cappola        F 35-39     28/157       54:39       55:19    8:24     1:49:58
301   Bigwilla Huiras        M 45-49     36/111       54:53       55:09    8:24     1:50:01
302   Steven Cheng           M 25-29      14/50       56:39       53:24    8:24     1:50:02
303   Jon Yochum             M 45-49     37/111       52:48       57:23    8:25     1:50:10
304   Alexa Zeller           F 25-29     11/117       52:09       58:02    8:25     1:50:10
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305   Kara Shirmeyer         F 40-44     13/127       53:51       56:20    8:25     1:50:11
306   Todd Fisher            M 40-44     45/124       55:14       54:58    8:25     1:50:12
307   Corey Johnson          M 30-34      31/89       57:00       53:13    8:25     1:50:13
308   Angela Snyder          F 40-44     14/127       54:37       55:42    8:26     1:50:19
309   Shane Kelly            M 35-39     38/102       51:16       59:04    8:26     1:50:19
310   Jennifer Wilson        F 25-29     12/117       55:52       54:29    8:26     1:50:20
311   Cathy Peacock          F 40-44     15/127       55:04       55:22    8:26     1:50:26
312   Cecil Whitaker         M 65-69       2/19       54:59       55:29    8:26     1:50:27
313   Christy Rogers         F 45-49       7/97       54:56       55:33    8:27     1:50:29
314   Bob Spech              M 50-54      24/73       54:01       56:33    8:27     1:50:33
315   Julie Wright           F 45-49       8/97       53:48       56:49    8:27     1:50:36
316   Kayla Morris           F 30-34     16/130       56:03       54:39    8:27     1:50:41
317   Brittany Champagne     F 25-29     13/117       56:05       54:41    8:28     1:50:45
318   Kari Baker             F 20-24      12/58       54:50       55:58    8:28     1:50:47
319   Ian Ware               M 15-19        2/6       54:45       56:03    8:28     1:50:47
320   Rob Straka             M 30-34      32/89       55:07       55:44    8:28     1:50:50
321   Amber Lee              F 30-34     17/130       55:03       55:52    8:28     1:50:54
322   Jay Boughner           M 50-54      25/73       53:41       57:16    8:29     1:50:56
323   Jill Holtsclaw         F 30-34     18/130       53:27       57:34    8:29     1:51:00
324   Meredith Couto         F 25-29     14/117       57:22       53:38    8:29     1:51:00
325   Attaya Suvannasankha   F 40-44     16/127       54:14       56:47    8:29     1:51:00
326   Andrea Sneden          F 35-39     29/157       55:01       56:02    8:29     1:51:03
327   Lena Burt              F 25-29     15/117       55:58       55:06    8:29     1:51:03
328   Allison Martin         F 30-34     19/130       57:23       53:45    8:29     1:51:07
329   Steve Mattingly        M 65-69       3/19       55:00       56:08    8:29     1:51:07
330   Lindsay Moore          F 30-34     20/130       56:24       54:45    8:30     1:51:09
331   Perry Hovermale        M 25-29      15/50       54:05       57:06    8:30     1:51:10
332   Elise Brown            F 30-34     21/130       55:31       55:42    8:30     1:51:13
333   Randall Roper          M 45-49     38/111       54:24       56:50    8:30     1:51:13
334   Will Quintanilla       M 40-44     46/124       52:57       58:19    8:30     1:51:16
335   Marcy Schuck           F 35-39     30/157       53:57       57:20    8:30     1:51:17
336   Raymond Wray           M 45-49     39/111       52:34       58:49    8:31     1:51:22
337   Bill Loftus            M 50-54      26/73       56:09       55:17    8:31     1:51:25
338   Ben Watkins            M 40-44     47/124       55:37       55:49    8:31     1:51:25
339   Chris Wood             M 50-54      27/73       56:17       55:22    8:32     1:51:39
340   Kayla Wagner           F 20-24      13/58       53:32       58:09    8:32     1:51:41
341   Nicole Maurer          F 15-19       3/17       54:24       57:18    8:32     1:51:41
342   Michael Witzman        M 40-44     48/124       55:57       55:47    8:32     1:51:43
343   Tom Skaggs             M 60-64       1/34       56:45       54:59    8:32     1:51:44
344   Tom Lazard             M 35-39     39/102       55:48       56:00    8:33     1:51:48
345   Daniel Beer            M 25-29      16/50       56:00       55:51    8:33     1:51:50
346   Betsy Murray-Bolden    F 30-34     22/130       56:21       55:33    8:33     1:51:53
347   Brittney Charles       F 30-34     23/130       55:39       56:19    8:33     1:51:57
348   Jeff Craig             M 45-49     40/111       55:19       56:41    8:33     1:51:59
349   Kelly Ewing            F 45-49       9/97       55:55       56:04    8:33     1:51:59
349   Noah Retherford        M 15-19        0/0       56:14       55:51             1:52:04
350   Steven Haddon          M 50-54      28/73       52:43       59:20    8:34     1:52:03
351   Alex Griffis           M 25-29      17/50       52:01     1:00:03    8:34     1:52:03
352   Bo Liao                M 45-49     41/111       55:50       56:13    8:34     1:52:03
353   J Sulek                M 35-39     40/102       55:27       56:42    8:34     1:52:09
354   Amanda Back            F 35-39     31/157       54:15       57:58    8:34     1:52:13
355   Eric Comiskey          M 30-34      33/89       49:01     1:03:14    8:34     1:52:14
356   Zack Mitchell          M 35-39     41/102       56:57       55:19    8:35     1:52:15
357   Tom Gheen              M 35-39     42/102       56:57       55:19    8:35     1:52:16
358   Lindsey Schiemann      F 30-34     24/130       57:15       55:05    8:35     1:52:19
359   Stacey Gaven           F 35-39     32/157       55:46       56:34    8:35     1:52:19
360   Mike Estes             M 40-44     49/124       52:46       59:35    8:35     1:52:21
361   Ellen Shepherd         F 20-24      14/58       55:57       56:26    8:35     1:52:23
362   Ana Ouillette          F 20-24      15/58       55:57       56:26    8:35     1:52:23
363   Rick Keesee            M 45-49     42/111       56:55       55:29    8:35     1:52:24
364   Steven Paul            M 30-34      34/89       56:30       55:55    8:35     1:52:25
365   Sarah Gangadhar        F 30-34     25/130       55:43       56:43    8:35     1:52:25
366   Erin Zhao              F 20-24      16/58       56:20       56:06    8:35     1:52:25
367   Alison Walton          F 30-34     26/130       55:46       56:42    8:36     1:52:27
368   Mollie Francis         F 45-49      10/97       56:08       56:20    8:36     1:52:27
369   Michelle Mellon        F 35-39     33/157       55:13       57:22    8:36     1:52:34
370   Dave McCall            M 55-59      13/73       52:11     1:00:35    8:37     1:52:45
371   Elizabeth Douglas      F 25-29     16/117       55:14       57:33    8:37     1:52:46
372   Kurt Shetter           M 50-54      29/73       56:34       56:14    8:37     1:52:47
373   Jim Wetzel             M 55-59      14/73       56:18       56:30    8:37     1:52:47
374   Anne Hammond           F 30-34     27/130       56:10       56:40    8:37     1:52:49
375   Betty Shepherd         F 35-39     34/157       57:16       55:39    8:38     1:52:55
376   Steven Isenberg        M 65-69       4/19       54:23       58:37    8:38     1:52:59
377   Jordan Lutz            M 25-29      18/50       56:56       56:04    8:38     1:53:00
378   Casey Farrell          M 35-39     43/102                            8:38     1:53:04
379   Ted Maple              M 40-44     50/124       55:02       58:07    8:39     1:53:08
380   Jonah Maple            M 10-14        3/6       55:06       58:03    8:39     1:53:08
381   Mark Stagge            M 40-44     51/124       55:41       57:29    8:39     1:53:09
382   Julie Duncan           F 35-39     35/157       55:41       57:28    8:39     1:53:09
383   Tiffany Longstreth     F 40-44     17/127       56:11       56:59    8:39     1:53:10
384   Therese Joyce          F 40-44     18/127       56:09       57:01    8:39     1:53:10
385   Rick Kissel            M 55-59      15/73       56:30       56:44    8:39     1:53:13
386   Chris Hoffman          M 40-44     52/124       57:52       55:22    8:39     1:53:13
387   Kristin Marron         F 45-49      11/97       55:26       57:48    8:39     1:53:14
388   Tim Bemish             M 45-49     43/111       56:59       56:15    8:39     1:53:14
389   John Hartman           M 55-59      16/73       55:34       57:41    8:39     1:53:14
390   Sarah Gardner          F 25-29     17/117       56:00       57:18    8:39     1:53:17
391   Allison Janoski        F 35-39     36/157       56:50       56:29    8:39     1:53:19
392   Jeff Hines             M 40-44     53/124       56:07       57:12    8:39     1:53:19
393   Jay Dodson             M 45-49     44/111       56:07       57:17    8:40     1:53:23
394   Matt Decapua           M 45-49     45/111       56:57       56:28    8:40     1:53:25
395   Gregory McKee          M 40-44     54/124       56:56       56:30    8:40     1:53:26
396   Megan Shiroda          F 25-29     18/117       56:39       56:48    8:40     1:53:26
397   Gabriel Alejandro      M 35-39     44/102       57:03       56:32    8:41     1:53:35
398   Brian Charles          M 55-59      17/73       57:25       56:11    8:41     1:53:35
399   Marc Eichenauer        M 40-44     55/124       57:13       56:24    8:41     1:53:36
400   Stacie Phillips        F 35-39     37/157       56:50       56:48    8:41     1:53:37
401   Matt Pierson           M 30-34      35/89       55:43       57:55    8:41     1:53:38
402   David Kline            M 60-64       2/34       57:02       56:37    8:41     1:53:38
403   Jerry Dotson           M 35-39     45/102       57:02       56:37    8:41     1:53:39
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404   John Kissel            M 55-59      18/73       56:00       57:43    8:41     1:53:42
405   Eric Pryor             M 40-44     56/124       56:59       56:44    8:41     1:53:42
406   Christopher Barrick    M 35-39     46/102       56:58       56:49    8:42     1:53:47
407   Mike Puckett           M 45-49     46/111       56:37       57:13    8:42     1:53:49
408   Sam Barrick            M 55-59      19/73       56:37       57:13    8:42     1:53:49
409   Michael Summitt        M 60-64       3/34       55:23       58:29    8:42     1:53:52
410   Brandi Craig           F 40-44     19/127       55:25       58:28    8:42     1:53:52
411   Huaping Mo             M 45-49     47/111       57:13       56:40    8:42     1:53:53
412   Hannah Downey          F 25-29     19/117       57:11       56:44    8:42     1:53:54
413   Allen Crawford         M 40-44     57/124       57:11       56:44    8:42     1:53:55
414   William Dyson          M 55-59      20/73       55:34       58:24    8:42     1:53:58
415   Paul Plummer           M 50-54      30/73       55:36       58:22    8:42     1:53:58
416   Kristin Ennis          F 25-29     20/117       56:48       57:11    8:42     1:53:59
417   Samantha Walters       F 20-24      17/58       57:56       56:03    8:43     1:53:59
418   Bill Keys              M 45-49     48/111       56:18       57:49    8:43     1:54:07
419   Mark Lewis             M 35-39     47/102       56:47       57:20    8:43     1:54:07
420   Adam Tiedt             M 30-34      36/89       58:22       55:48    8:43     1:54:10
421   Steven Duncan          M 55-59      21/73       56:06       58:06    8:43     1:54:12
422   Drew Blair             F 30-34     28/130       56:14       57:58    8:43     1:54:12
423   Scott Wolf             M 55-59      22/73       56:59       57:23    8:44     1:54:21
424   Emma Adlam             F 25-29     21/117       56:59       57:22    8:44     1:54:21
425   Emily Gill             F 20-24      18/58       55:25       59:03    8:45     1:54:27
426   Tonya Chalfant         F 40-44     20/127       56:01       58:28    8:45     1:54:29
427   Hannah Herman          F 25-29     22/117       57:26       57:03    8:45     1:54:29
428   Kaitlyn Root           F 25-29     23/117       57:25       57:04    8:45     1:54:29
429   Paige Wareham          F 30-34     29/130       57:02       57:29    8:45     1:54:31
430   Connor Bradley         M 25-29      19/50       53:10     1:01:25    8:45     1:54:34
431   Michael Hrachovec      M 25-29      20/50       57:03       57:33    8:45     1:54:36
432   Edward Cooning Iv      M 40-44     58/124       57:48       56:54    8:46     1:54:42
433   Brandyn Feller         M 35-39     48/102       56:10       58:36    8:46     1:54:46
434   Mark Bassett           M 40-44     59/124       57:40       57:08    8:46     1:54:48
435   Marcie Hoskins         F 40-44     21/127       57:39       57:10    8:46     1:54:48
436   Craig Ewing            M 35-39     49/102       57:17       57:33    8:46     1:54:50
437   Justin Sarber          M 45-49     49/111       57:01       57:52    8:47     1:54:52
438   John Mervilde          M 40-44     60/124       54:46     1:00:07    8:47     1:54:52
439   Kimberly Moore         F 30-34     30/130       56:11       58:51    8:47     1:55:01
440   Matthew Gerber         M 40-44     61/124       57:03       57:59    8:47     1:55:01
441   Darala White-Barnett   F 55-59       4/49       57:30       57:32    8:47     1:55:02
442   Adrienne Bellomo       F 35-39     38/157       57:27       57:36    8:47     1:55:03
443   Laura Brinkman         F 50-54       3/83       55:58       59:05    8:47     1:55:03
444   Jennifer Hatmacher     F 45-49      12/97       56:56       58:08    8:47     1:55:04
445   Nathan Howard          M 30-34      37/89       58:59       56:09    8:48     1:55:08
446   Steve Wallen           M 45-49     50/111       56:03       59:06    8:48     1:55:08
447   James Kerr             M 55-59      23/73       55:49       59:27    8:48     1:55:16
448   Cliff Brooks           M 35-39     50/102       57:42       57:34    8:48     1:55:16
449   Mick Snider            M 50-54      31/73       57:30       57:49    8:49     1:55:19
450   Bill Harlow            M 50-54      32/73       57:00       58:21    8:49     1:55:21
451   John Gurney            M 25-29      21/50       55:07     1:00:15    8:49     1:55:21
452   Susan Bankston         F 50-54       4/83       56:45       58:45    8:49     1:55:29
453   Sarah Burnett          F 35-39     39/157       56:44       58:50    8:50     1:55:34
454   Brittany Pierce        F 30-34     31/130       57:18       58:17    8:50     1:55:34
455   Megan Leivant          F 35-39     40/157       57:18       58:18    8:50     1:55:36
456   Missy Moore            F 45-49      13/97       57:07       58:33    8:50     1:55:40
457   Lisa Hurst             F 55-59       5/49       57:39       58:02    8:50     1:55:40
458   Elyse McMillen         F 20-24      19/58       58:09       57:33    8:50     1:55:41
459   Ronny Hays             M 30-34      38/89       56:59       58:44    8:50     1:55:42
460   Larry Boley            M 60-64       4/34       56:39       59:08    8:51     1:55:47
461   Erin Hervey            F 30-34     32/130       56:39       59:08    8:51     1:55:47
462   Jinnie Pekarski        F 50-54       5/83       58:47       57:01    8:51     1:55:48
463   Kyle Morin             M 25-29      22/50       55:16     1:00:33    8:51     1:55:49
464   Casey Horoho           M 35-39     51/102       58:47       57:02    8:51     1:55:49
465   Haley Slosman          F 10-14        1/4       57:10       58:47    8:52     1:55:57
466   Kevin Slosman          M 40-44     62/124       57:10       58:47    8:52     1:55:57
467   David Valencia         M 30-34      39/89       56:41       59:19    8:52     1:55:59
468   Anja Cullumber         F 35-39     41/157       56:46       59:18    8:52     1:56:03
469   Kimberly Glover        F 35-39     42/157       58:03       58:05    8:52     1:56:08
470   Eric Wilcox            M 55-59      24/73       57:36       58:34    8:53     1:56:10
471   Sourish Sarkar         M 40-44     63/124       57:48       58:26    8:53     1:56:13
472   Douglas White          M 50-54      33/73       57:44       58:32    8:53     1:56:15
473   Billi Carson           F 35-39     43/157       57:46       58:31    8:53     1:56:16
474   Chris Carson           M 35-39     52/102       57:46       58:31    8:53     1:56:17
475   Jorge Garcia           M 55-59      25/73       58:13       58:13    8:54     1:56:25
476   Bob Fiedler            M 50-54      34/73       56:45       59:42    8:54     1:56:26
477   Ryan Rivera            M 35-39     53/102       57:09       59:19    8:54     1:56:27
478   Jenna Elwert           F 20-24      20/58       57:15       59:15    8:54     1:56:30
479   Adam Elsner            M 30-34      40/89       55:48     1:00:46    8:54     1:56:33
480   Sara Uebbing           F 35-39     44/157       58:03       58:32    8:54     1:56:34
481   Bryce Sturgess         M 25-29      23/50       56:46       59:53    8:55     1:56:39
482   Christine Mather       F 60-64       1/27       57:43       58:56    8:55     1:56:39
483   Erin Percifield        F 35-39     45/157       59:01       57:39    8:55     1:56:39
484   Shaun Magbanva         M 40-44     64/124       58:59       57:41    8:55     1:56:40
485   Kate David             F 25-29     24/117       58:46       57:54    8:55     1:56:40
486   Max Victor             M 55-59      26/73       56:34     1:00:07    8:55     1:56:40
487   Kathleen Kirchner      F 30-34     33/130       58:30       58:11    8:55     1:56:41
488   Jennifer Ziliak        F 35-39     46/157       57:00       59:46    8:55     1:56:46
489   Kevin Stinson          M 55-59      27/73       59:08       57:45    8:56     1:56:53
490   Randy Adelman          M 45-49     51/111       57:33       59:21    8:56     1:56:54
491   Michael Hayward        M 25-29      24/50       59:31       57:23    8:56     1:56:54
492   John Tate              M 45-49     52/111       58:02       58:55    8:56     1:56:56
493   Austin Buchanan        M 25-29      25/50       59:11       57:47    8:56     1:56:57
494   Patricia Fox           F 60-64       2/27       57:43       59:16    8:56     1:56:59
495   Heather Miller         F 40-44     22/127       57:16       59:43    8:56     1:56:59
496   Danielle Aleksa        F 20-24      21/58       59:06       57:54    8:56     1:56:59
497   Todd Garber            M 30-34      41/89       57:43       59:19    8:56     1:57:01
498   Tiana Carr             F 35-39     47/157       56:47     1:00:15    8:56     1:57:01
499   Laura Burton           F 45-49      14/97       59:02       58:01    8:57     1:57:02
500   Vamsi Chiluvuri        M 30-34      42/89       58:45       58:21    8:57     1:57:06
501   Ed Krumm               M 45-49     53/111       57:06     1:00:01    8:57     1:57:06
502   John O'Grady           M 55-59      28/73       58:10       58:59    8:57     1:57:08
503   Jon Maxwell            M 25-29      26/50       59:01       58:12    8:57     1:57:12
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504   Anthony Buffum         M 35-39     54/102       56:20     1:00:58    8:58     1:57:17
505   Srinag Kandaswami      M 25-29      27/50       57:06     1:00:14    8:58     1:57:19
506   Patty Villars          F 60-64       3/27       59:14       58:06    8:58     1:57:19
507   Katrina Taylor         F 40-44     23/127       59:26       57:57    8:58     1:57:22
508   Alexander Sendon       M 45-49     54/111       58:21       59:02    8:58     1:57:23
509   Carole Vansant         F 50-54       6/83       59:39       57:45    8:58     1:57:23
510   Eric Ackerman          M 45-49     55/111       57:25       59:59    8:58     1:57:24
511   Wynter Vik             F 55-59       6/49       58:09       59:20    8:58     1:57:28
512   Preston Ray            M 30-34      43/89       57:23     1:00:08    8:59     1:57:30
513   Leann Ayres            F 25-29     25/117       57:57       59:36    8:59     1:57:33
514   Don Goldenetz          M 45-49     56/111       58:36       58:59    8:59     1:57:34
515   Dave Ingalls           M 30-34      44/89       56:52     1:00:54    9:00     1:57:46
516   Daniel Fries           M 35-39     55/102       57:15     1:00:32    9:00     1:57:46
517   Melissa Smoot          F 40-44     24/127       57:56       59:52    9:00     1:57:47
518   Lauren Gatchel         F 25-29     26/117       58:40       59:10    9:00     1:57:50
520   Nicole Rivard          F 25-29     27/117       57:36     1:00:15    9:00     1:57:51
521   Daniel Berry           M 40-44     65/124       58:47       59:08    9:00     1:57:54
522   Thomas Uebbing         M 35-39     56/102       58:03     1:00:08    9:02     1:58:10
523   David Franz            M 55-59      29/73       57:13     1:01:02    9:02     1:58:15
524   Randy Poynter          M 40-44     66/124       57:45     1:00:32    9:02     1:58:17
525   Bobby Cooper           M 45-49     57/111     1:00:38       57:41    9:02     1:58:19
526   Mollie Beaumont        F 35-39     48/157       59:25       58:55    9:02     1:58:19
527   James Patton           M 50-54      35/73       58:58       59:22    9:02     1:58:20
528   Robert Reiter          M 50-54      36/73       59:21       59:07    9:03     1:58:28
529   Spencer Erli           M 35-39     57/102     1:00:58       57:33    9:03     1:58:31
530   Loren Crook            M 35-39     58/102     1:00:21       58:10    9:03     1:58:31
531   Katelyn Gottier        F 25-29     28/117       59:00       59:34    9:04     1:58:34
532   Jason Ott              M 35-39     59/102     1:00:01       58:38    9:04     1:58:39
533   Scott Grubbs           M 40-44     67/124       59:09       59:33    9:04     1:58:42
534   Matt Caffrey           M 45-49     58/111       59:21       59:25    9:04     1:58:45
535   Todd Hart              M 40-44     68/124       59:15       59:31    9:04     1:58:45
536   Joe Cantrell           M 40-44     69/124       59:16       59:30    9:04     1:58:45
537   Aija Funderburk        F 35-39     49/157       59:20       59:28    9:05     1:58:47
538   Cindy Murray           F 60-64       4/27       57:17     1:01:32    9:05     1:58:48
539   Jade Sarver            F 20-24      22/58     1:00:54       57:54    9:05     1:58:48
540   Nancy Fogle            F 50-54       7/83       58:57       59:53    9:05     1:58:49
541   Kyle Mosier            M 30-34      46/89       59:14       59:37    9:05     1:58:51
542   Rich Schroeder         M 55-59      30/73       58:21     1:00:38    9:05     1:58:59
543   Jeff Cristee           M 50-54      37/73       58:54     1:00:06    9:05     1:58:59
544   Brandi Pass            F 35-39     50/157       59:17       59:44    9:05     1:59:00
545   Julian Estiva          M 35-39     60/102       59:17       59:45    9:06     1:59:02
546   A.J Hacker             M 40-44     70/124       58:50     1:00:13    9:06     1:59:03
547   Hollie Young           F 35-39     51/157       59:00     1:00:04    9:06     1:59:04
548   Karin Jones            F 45-49      15/97       59:15       59:49    9:06     1:59:04
549   Nick Baughey           M 25-29      28/50       57:02     1:02:04    9:06     1:59:05
550   Alexis Glidden         F 25-29     29/117       57:02     1:02:04    9:06     1:59:05
551   Hannah High            F 20-24      23/58       59:25       59:42    9:06     1:59:07
552   Stacy Weber            F 20-24      24/58       58:26     1:00:43    9:06     1:59:08
553   Luis Alicea            M 35-39     61/102       54:55     1:04:18    9:06     1:59:13
554   Jennifer Bartenbach    F 35-39     52/157       59:03     1:00:11    9:06     1:59:13
555   Brian Hickey           M 35-39     62/102       58:14     1:01:01    9:07     1:59:14
556   Ben Robbin             M 60-64       5/34       57:23     1:01:54    9:07     1:59:16
557   Mechelle Vance         F 40-44     25/127       58:51     1:00:26    9:07     1:59:16
558   Marianna Fudge         F 30-34     34/130       58:57     1:00:23    9:07     1:59:19
559   Scott Barrett          M 30-34      47/89       59:31       59:51    9:07     1:59:22
560   Michael Irizarry       M 50-54      38/73     1:01:15       58:09    9:07     1:59:24
561   Bill Washington        M 40-44     71/124       59:28       59:58    9:07     1:59:26
562   Brad Huff              M 35-39     63/102     1:01:10       58:23    9:08     1:59:33
563   Jennifer Vaughn        F 30-34     35/130       58:24     1:01:10    9:08     1:59:33
564   Celeste Murnan         F 35-39     53/157       59:29     1:00:04    9:08     1:59:33
566   Chris Thornberry       M 30-34      48/89       57:39     1:01:57    9:08     1:59:36
567   Jami Rosenbaum         F 45-49      16/97       59:40       59:58    9:08     1:59:37
568   Stephanie Rhoads       F 30-34     36/130       58:07     1:01:32    9:08     1:59:39
569   Randall Shurn          M 35-39     64/102     1:00:01       59:38    9:08     1:59:39
570   May Yuang              F 45-49      17/97       59:26     1:00:15    9:09     1:59:41
571   Marilyn Kirchgesner    F 55-59       7/49       59:18     1:00:27    9:09     1:59:44
572   Darrin Ottinger        M 45-49     60/111       59:29     1:00:17    9:09     1:59:46
573   Nancy Thomas           F 50-54       8/83       59:45     1:00:06    9:09     1:59:50
574   Kun Zhu                M 40-44     72/124       59:25     1:00:34    9:10     1:59:58
575   Steven Wagner          M 50-54      39/73       57:20     1:02:40    9:10     2:00:00
576   Tracy Kueber           F 45-49      18/97       57:26     1:02:36    9:10     2:00:01
577   Scott Drlik            M 45-49     61/111       52:48     1:07:14    9:10     2:00:02
578   Mark Deal              M 35-39     65/102     1:00:39       59:31    9:11     2:00:10
579   Lacey Reckelhoff       F 30-34     37/130     1:00:40       59:31    9:11     2:00:11
580   Zhengxu Cai            M 30-34      49/89     1:01:33       58:40    9:11     2:00:13
581   Steve Cox              M 50-54      40/73       57:40     1:02:34    9:11     2:00:13
582   Junjie Zhang           M 40-44     73/124     1:02:29       57:49    9:11     2:00:17
583   Jeremy Rase            M 40-44     74/124       58:15     1:02:04    9:11     2:00:18
584   Brian Schaffer         M 40-44     75/124       58:16     1:02:03    9:11     2:00:18
585   Dominic Moster         M 45-49     62/111     1:02:27       57:52    9:12     2:00:19
586   Kathleen Rogers        F 35-39     54/157       57:25     1:02:56    9:12     2:00:21
587   Tracey Almeida         F 45-49      19/97     1:00:14     1:00:15    9:12     2:00:29
588   Annie Burris           F 20-24      25/58       58:13     1:02:17    9:12     2:00:29
589   Teri Baker             F 30-34     38/130       59:23     1:01:07    9:12     2:00:29
590   Joshua Hall            M 35-39     66/102       59:30     1:01:08    9:13     2:00:38
591   Leslie Kocher          F 55-59       8/49     1:00:25     1:00:15    9:13     2:00:40
592   Janet Stoffel          F 50-54       9/83       59:40     1:01:00    9:13     2:00:40
593   Brian Kratz            M 50-54      41/73     1:02:59       57:44    9:13     2:00:43
594   Keith Gough            M 45-49     63/111       59:42     1:01:01    9:13     2:00:43
595   Brian Katzfey          M 40-44     76/124     1:03:20       57:26    9:14     2:00:46
596   Russell Query          M 50-54      42/73       59:15     1:01:34    9:14     2:00:49
597   Carol Ertl             F 50-54      10/83       59:25     1:01:26    9:14     2:00:51
598   Kiley Geist            F 25-29     30/117       58:30     1:02:21    9:14     2:00:51
599   Kandra Conley          F 30-34     39/130       58:54     1:01:59    9:14     2:00:52
600   Dana Cristee           F 50-54      11/83       58:48     1:02:12    9:15     2:00:59
601   Jim Harden             M 70-74        1/6     1:01:42       59:20    9:15     2:01:01
602   Scott Nelson           M 25-29      29/50       57:36     1:03:27    9:15     2:01:03
603   Snehal Patil           F 35-39     55/157       57:34     1:03:31    9:15     2:01:04
604   Mercedez Hathcock      F 40-44     26/127     1:00:31     1:00:42    9:16     2:01:12
605   Dave Giuliano          M 45-49     64/111     1:00:31     1:00:43    9:16     2:01:13
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606   Kobia Eringo           M 40-44     77/124     1:00:53     1:00:23    9:16     2:01:16
607   Lauren Peters          F 30-34     40/130     1:00:27     1:00:50    9:16     2:01:17
608   Cathy Dwyer            F 60-64       5/27       59:44     1:01:34    9:16     2:01:18
609   Mary Burger            F 55-59       9/49     1:00:17     1:01:02    9:16     2:01:19
610   Joey Garcia            M 40-44     78/124     1:01:51       59:30    9:16     2:01:21
611   Dirk Tomandl           M 50-54      43/73       57:03     1:04:19    9:16     2:01:22
612   Robert Long            M 45-49     65/111       59:47     1:01:38    9:17     2:01:25
613   Scott Morin            M 55-59      31/73       59:33     1:01:57    9:17     2:01:29
614   Benjamin Ealing        M 35-39     67/102     1:02:12       59:18    9:17     2:01:29
615   Angelica McMurtray     F 45-49      20/97       58:00     1:03:38    9:18     2:01:37
616   Adam Minton            M 40-44     79/124       57:09     1:04:32    9:18     2:01:40
617   Evan Krupa             M 25-29      30/50       55:40     1:06:01    9:18     2:01:41
618   Todd Hull              M 55-59      32/73     1:01:54       59:47    9:18     2:01:41
619   Yuiko Primus           F 35-39     56/157       58:36     1:03:07    9:18     2:01:43
620   Jacob Railsback        M 30-34      50/89       51:36     1:10:08    9:18     2:01:43
621   Robin Day              F 60-64       6/27     1:01:40     1:00:04    9:18     2:01:43
622   Tracy Swearingen       F 55-59      10/49     1:00:13     1:01:32    9:18     2:01:45
623   Sara Marchi            F 40-44     27/127     1:00:50     1:01:00    9:18     2:01:49
625   Valerie McLaughlin     F 25-29     31/117     1:00:55     1:01:07    9:19     2:02:02
626   Joelle Baugher         F 40-44     28/127     1:00:55     1:01:07    9:19     2:02:02
627   Payton Revolt          F 25-29     32/117       59:04     1:02:58    9:19     2:02:02
628   Tim McKay              M 35-39     68/102       58:59     1:03:04    9:19     2:02:03
629   Maria Finkbiner        F 30-34     42/130       59:06     1:03:00    9:20     2:02:06
630   Tyler Curnutt          M 35-39     69/102     1:00:32     1:01:37    9:20     2:02:08
631   Trenton Kilgus         M 30-34      51/89     1:00:47     1:01:24    9:20     2:02:11
632   Jacob Stelflug         M 20-24       8/16     1:02:57       59:22    9:21     2:02:18
633   Brad Stelflug          M 45-49     66/111     1:02:57       59:22    9:21     2:02:18
634   Bob Dwenger            M 55-59      33/73       58:42     1:03:38    9:21     2:02:20
635   Marabeth Holland       F 35-39     57/157       59:20     1:03:00    9:21     2:02:20
636   Tori Schuh             F 35-39     58/157       59:17     1:03:04    9:21     2:02:21
637   David Brown            M 55-59      34/73       57:36     1:04:47    9:21     2:02:23
638   Sarai Work             F 30-34     43/130     1:00:28     1:02:00    9:21     2:02:28
639   Aaron Carman           M 35-39     70/102     1:00:33     1:01:56    9:21     2:02:29
640   Ty Martin              M 30-34      52/89       59:49     1:02:40    9:21     2:02:29
641   Bill Kirsch            M 65-69       5/19       59:40     1:02:50    9:22     2:02:30
642   Heather Robinson       F 35-39     59/157     1:00:16     1:02:17    9:22     2:02:33
643   Darcey Noirot          F 35-39     60/157     1:00:35     1:02:01    9:22     2:02:36
644   Tim Surber             M 50-54      44/73     1:00:59     1:01:37    9:22     2:02:36
645   Amanda Carlson         F 25-29     33/117       58:39     1:03:59    9:22     2:02:38
646   Roger Trahin           M 40-44     80/124       59:47     1:02:52    9:22     2:02:38
647   Keith Adabie           M 50-54      45/73     1:02:15     1:00:25    9:22     2:02:40
648   Peter Merante          M 45-49     67/111       59:51     1:02:50    9:22     2:02:40
649   Matthew Huk            M 30-34      53/89       58:39     1:04:02    9:22     2:02:40
650   Monica Allen           F 50-54      12/83       58:24     1:04:17    9:22     2:02:41
651   Joshua Coulter         M 35-39     71/102     1:01:13     1:01:34    9:23     2:02:46
652   Catherine Hollon       F 35-39     61/157     1:02:10     1:00:42    9:23     2:02:51
653   Douglas Anderson       M 40-44     81/124       59:26     1:03:27    9:23     2:02:53
654   Dustin Bratton         M 30-34      54/89       59:15     1:03:38    9:23     2:02:53
655   Emily Sauer            F 15-19       4/17     1:00:25     1:02:30    9:23     2:02:54
656   Mary Bennett           F 55-59      11/49     1:01:40     1:01:16    9:24     2:02:56
657   Karen Haehnel          F 50-54      13/83     1:03:17       59:40    9:24     2:02:57
658   Shayna Gerster         F 30-34     44/130       59:22     1:03:36    9:24     2:02:58
659   Courtney Wagner        F 25-29     34/117     1:03:18       59:40    9:24     2:02:58
660   Ernest Asamoah         M 55-59      35/73       59:57     1:03:02    9:24     2:02:59
661   Diane Ranft            M 50-54      46/73     1:00:52     1:02:08    9:24     2:03:00
662   Steve Beard            M 55-59      36/73     1:01:06     1:02:00    9:24     2:03:06
664   Christina Colbert      F 25-29     35/117     1:00:29     1:02:38    9:24     2:03:07
665   Jeff Helm              M 50-54      47/73     1:00:32     1:02:38    9:25     2:03:09
666   Leamon Lanham          M 55-59      37/73     1:00:26     1:02:51    9:25     2:03:17
667   Timothy Broach         M 40-44     82/124       59:57     1:03:21    9:25     2:03:18
668   Jessica Zimpelman      F 30-34     46/130       59:29     1:03:53    9:25     2:03:21
669   Valerie Konger         F 55-59      12/49     1:02:52     1:00:33    9:26     2:03:24
670   Ryan McCammon          M 45-49     68/111       58:40     1:04:45    9:26     2:03:25
671   Tara Kuhmichel         F 35-39     62/157       58:43     1:04:42    9:26     2:03:25
672   Rachelle Patrick       F 40-44     29/127       58:42     1:04:43    9:26     2:03:25
673   Rodney Manzanga        M 35-39     72/102     1:00:55     1:02:32    9:26     2:03:27
674   Maria Ramirez          F 30-34     47/130     1:02:17     1:01:12    9:26     2:03:29
675   Jennifer Royer         F 25-29     36/117     1:02:32     1:01:03    9:26     2:03:34
676   Mike Schneider         M 35-39     73/102       59:38     1:03:57    9:26     2:03:35
677   Curry Harden           M 50-54      48/73     1:01:41     1:02:03    9:27     2:03:44
678   Brandon Garey          M 30-34      55/89     1:00:13     1:03:32    9:27     2:03:44
679   Thad Jaynes            M 40-44     83/124       57:15     1:06:30    9:27     2:03:45
680   Jessica King           F 25-29     37/117     1:01:10     1:02:41    9:28     2:03:50
681   Mark Abbey             M 45-49     69/111     1:02:18     1:01:33    9:28     2:03:50
682   Kayla Miller           F 25-29     38/117       59:26     1:04:27    9:28     2:03:53
683   Jason Belpulsi         M 35-39     74/102     1:01:27     1:02:28    9:28     2:03:54
684   Diann Kirby            F 50-54      14/83     1:02:15     1:01:41    9:28     2:03:55
685   Tanner Hammock         M 25-29      31/50     1:01:08     1:02:47    9:28     2:03:55
686   Amy Courtney           F 35-39     63/157     1:02:34     1:01:26    9:28     2:03:59
687   Susan Hillman          F 45-49      21/97     1:01:41     1:02:19    9:28     2:04:00
688   Amy Decker             F 50-54      15/83     1:02:12     1:01:49    9:28     2:04:00
689   Mallory Wessel         F 25-29     39/117     1:01:57     1:02:04    9:28     2:04:01
690   Kayla Stoy             F 25-29     40/117     1:01:58     1:02:04    9:29     2:04:01
691   Matthew Scherschel     M 30-34      56/89     1:01:42     1:02:22    9:29     2:04:03
692   Emily Atkinson         F 20-24      26/58     1:01:56     1:02:08    9:29     2:04:04
693   Judy Adabie            F 45-49      22/97     1:02:31     1:01:34    9:29     2:04:04
694   Elizabeth Gubbins      F 30-34     48/130     1:02:17     1:01:49    9:29     2:04:05
695   David Mundy            M 45-49     70/111     1:01:20     1:02:48    9:29     2:04:07
696   Whitewolf Kelly        M 65-69       6/19     1:00:43     1:03:26    9:29     2:04:08
697   Stephanie Engler       F 35-39     64/157       59:32     1:04:37    9:29     2:04:09
698   Kelly McKay            F 35-39     65/157       58:59     1:05:11    9:29     2:04:10
699   Adam Porter            M 30-34      57/89       59:07     1:05:05    9:29     2:04:12
700   Leah Burroughs         F 15-19       5/17       59:33     1:04:39    9:29     2:04:12
701   John Hall              M 50-54      49/73     1:01:44     1:02:30    9:29     2:04:14
702   Betsy Hall             F 20-24      27/58     1:01:44     1:02:31    9:29     2:04:14
703   Dave Brune             M 55-59      38/73     1:00:00     1:04:15    9:29     2:04:14
704   Gang Li                M 25-29      32/50     1:01:33     1:02:43    9:30     2:04:15
705   Amy Ligmanowski        F 30-34     49/130     1:00:10     1:04:07    9:30     2:04:16
706   Jennifer Hubbard       F 35-39     66/157     1:00:44     1:03:35    9:30     2:04:19
707   Amy Newquist           F 45-49      23/97     1:01:11     1:03:11    9:30     2:04:21
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708   Rick Lemberg           M 35-39     75/102       58:20     1:06:02    9:30     2:04:22
709   Justin Marion          M 40-44     84/124     1:01:51     1:02:34    9:30     2:04:25
710   Rick Flowers           M 35-39     76/102     1:02:20     1:02:09    9:31     2:04:29
711   Mary Mader             F 50-54      16/83     1:02:03     1:02:27    9:31     2:04:30
712   Gwendolyn Whitis       F 30-34     50/130     1:02:21     1:02:14    9:31     2:04:35
713   Kathy Pelletier        F 45-49      24/97       59:28     1:05:10    9:31     2:04:38
714   Eddie Brown            M 55-59      39/73     1:03:21     1:01:18    9:31     2:04:38
715   Jonathan Lynch         M 35-39     77/102     1:00:28     1:04:15    9:32     2:04:42
716   Chris Abriani          M 40-44     85/124     1:02:27     1:02:18    9:32     2:04:44
717   Jugander Kumar         M 40-44     86/124       59:15     1:05:34    9:32     2:04:48
718   Donna Adams            F 40-44     30/127     1:02:05     1:02:43    9:32     2:04:48
719   Jill Longfellow        F 30-34     51/130     1:01:46     1:03:12    9:33     2:04:58
720   Jessica Kelly          F 25-29     41/117       59:46     1:05:16    9:33     2:05:01
721   Patrick Rider          M 40-44     87/124     1:01:55     1:03:10    9:33     2:05:05
722   Eric Derue             M 45-49     71/111       59:02     1:06:04    9:33     2:05:05
723   Julia Orzeske          F 55-59      13/49     1:00:52     1:04:15    9:34     2:05:07
724   Kelly Neal             F 45-49      25/97     1:01:45     1:03:24    9:34     2:05:09
725   Lisa Green             F 55-59      14/49     1:02:54     1:02:16    9:34     2:05:10
726   Todd Shadburn          M 50-54      50/73     1:01:40     1:03:35    9:34     2:05:14
727   Jeff Smith             M 55-59      40/73       58:24     1:06:54    9:34     2:05:17
728   Vasu Polu              M 30-34      58/89     1:01:56     1:03:23    9:34     2:05:18
729   Anita Pushpala         F 45-49      26/97     1:02:00     1:03:22    9:35     2:05:21
730   Brett Bean             M 40-44     88/124       59:11     1:06:16    9:35     2:05:27
731   Scott Caldwell         M 40-44     89/124     1:00:31     1:04:58    9:35     2:05:29
732   Elizabeth Longmuir     F 35-39     67/157       59:35     1:05:57    9:35     2:05:32
733   Jeffery Watkins        M 50-54      51/73     1:01:09     1:04:27    9:36     2:05:35
734   Heather Hall           F 35-39     68/157     1:00:58     1:04:43    9:36     2:05:41
735   Bill Staples           M 60-64       6/34     1:00:53     1:04:51    9:36     2:05:43
736   Sarah Ford             F 40-44     31/127     1:00:48     1:05:01    9:37     2:05:49
737   Amy Davis              F 40-44     32/127     1:00:48     1:05:01    9:37     2:05:49
738   Sally Schrock          F 20-24      28/58     1:02:51     1:03:02    9:37     2:05:52
739   Brad Schrock           M 50-54      52/73     1:02:52     1:03:00    9:37     2:05:52
740   Timothy Norton         M 45-49     72/111       58:28     1:07:26    9:37     2:05:54
741   Adam Barton            M 45-49     73/111     1:03:04     1:02:50    9:37     2:05:54
742   Meagan Storms          F 30-34     52/130     1:03:17     1:02:39    9:37     2:05:55
743   William Cyders         M 35-39     78/102     1:05:10     1:00:49    9:37     2:05:59
744   Jonathan Hill          M 35-39     79/102       58:15     1:07:45    9:37     2:05:59
745   Rory Zimpelman         M 30-34      59/89     1:01:03     1:04:58    9:38     2:06:00
746   Kristin Hays           F 25-29     42/117     1:03:40     1:02:22    9:38     2:06:01
747   Alison Paul            F 25-29     43/117     1:03:40     1:02:23    9:38     2:06:02
748   Panchapakesan Haran    M 55-59      41/73     1:01:37     1:04:26    9:38     2:06:03
749   Paul T Reese           M 60-64       7/34     1:04:49     1:01:17    9:38     2:06:06
750   Andrew Dick            M 35-39     80/102     1:02:00     1:04:08    9:38     2:06:07
751   Kristi Laurinaitis     F 30-34     53/130     1:02:59     1:03:12    9:38     2:06:10
752   Quyen Wolfe            F 35-39     69/157     1:00:56     1:05:15    9:38     2:06:10
753   Lori Stout             F 25-29     44/117     1:01:13     1:05:01    9:39     2:06:14
754   Randy Sujat            M 60-64       8/34     1:02:34     1:03:45    9:39     2:06:18
755   Joseph Ingalls         M 50-54      53/73     1:00:02     1:06:18    9:39     2:06:19
756   Ana Kroll              F 45-49      27/97       59:55     1:06:30    9:39     2:06:24
757   Cheryl Patterson       F 40-44     33/127     1:02:07     1:04:21    9:40     2:06:27
758   Penny Zakrzewski       F 40-44     34/127     1:02:41     1:03:47    9:40     2:06:28
759   Kelly Mills            F 40-44     35/127     1:03:02     1:03:35    9:40     2:06:36
760   Kevin Mills            M 40-44     90/124     1:03:02     1:03:35    9:40     2:06:36
761   Karen Ferguson         F 50-54      17/83     1:02:25     1:04:13    9:40     2:06:37
762   David Duerksen         M 45-49     74/111     1:02:43     1:03:57    9:41     2:06:40
763   Nova Filbrun           F 50-54      18/83     1:04:12     1:02:32    9:41     2:06:43
764   Sally Kalisha          F 35-39     70/157     1:02:33     1:04:11    9:41     2:06:43
765   Hong Zeng              F 50-54      19/83     1:02:42     1:04:02    9:41     2:06:43
766   Joseph Mionskowski     M 45-49     75/111     1:01:14     1:05:32    9:41     2:06:45
767   Wendy Krause           F 40-44     36/127     1:02:30     1:04:19    9:41     2:06:48
768   Stephanie Deinlein     F 25-29     45/117     1:02:11     1:04:39    9:41     2:06:49
769   Jessica Petschow       F 30-34     54/130     1:02:06     1:04:45    9:41     2:06:51
770   Mark Parnella          M 55-59      42/73     1:02:58     1:04:00    9:42     2:06:57
771   Michele Weber          F 45-49      28/97     1:02:25     1:04:33    9:42     2:06:58
772   Alan Weese             M 40-44     91/124     1:00:23     1:06:36    9:42     2:06:59
773   Diane Heavin           F 60-64       7/27     1:02:46     1:04:16    9:42     2:07:02
774   Marc Fella             M 40-44     92/124     1:03:08     1:03:58    9:43     2:07:05
775   Terry Vik              M 55-59      43/73     1:01:47     1:05:24    9:43     2:07:11
776   Madison Moeller        F 10-14        2/4     1:06:32     1:00:42    9:43     2:07:13
777   Janise Moeller         F 45-49      29/97     1:06:31     1:00:42    9:43     2:07:13
778   Esther Friend          F 40-44     37/127     1:02:09     1:05:05    9:43     2:07:13
779   M.D. Marrs             M 55-59      44/73     1:02:47     1:04:27    9:43     2:07:13
780   Mary Shawhan           F 25-29     46/117     1:03:24     1:03:58    9:44     2:07:21
781   Barbara Coffey         F 45-49      30/97     1:03:25     1:03:57    9:44     2:07:22
782   Jessica Phillips       F 40-44     38/127     1:02:09     1:05:17    9:44     2:07:26
783   Dawn Small             F 55-59      15/49     1:00:45     1:06:48    9:45     2:07:33
784   Cristen Cassler        F 30-34     55/130     1:02:41     1:04:57    9:45     2:07:37
785   Nicole Bockting        F 40-44     39/127     1:02:55     1:04:46    9:45     2:07:41
786   James Curtis           M 55-59      45/73     1:01:18     1:06:24    9:45     2:07:42
787   Kayleah Maddock        F 45-49      31/97     1:01:28     1:06:15    9:45     2:07:43
788   Craig Oldenettel       M 60-64       9/34     1:01:28     1:06:15    9:45     2:07:43
789   Denise Wilfong         F 55-59      16/49     1:03:07     1:04:47    9:46     2:07:53
790   Samir Vyas             M 45-49     76/111     1:03:01     1:04:54    9:46     2:07:55
791   Beth Snyder            F 35-39     71/157     1:03:10     1:04:50    9:47     2:07:59
792   Kara Keller            F 45-49      32/97     1:01:18     1:06:44    9:47     2:08:02
793   Kathleen Doan          F 40-44     40/127     1:02:22     1:05:40    9:47     2:08:02
794   Misty Thomas           F 35-39     72/157     1:00:59     1:07:04    9:47     2:08:03
795   Connor Slein           M 25-29      33/50     1:01:03     1:07:01    9:47     2:08:03
796   Hector Trevino         M 40-44     93/124     1:02:41     1:05:23    9:47     2:08:04
797   Christopher Mastropiet M 40-44     94/124     1:03:02     1:05:04    9:47     2:08:05
798   Arut Jothi             M 30-34      60/89       59:21     1:08:45    9:47     2:08:06
799   Shaun Gubbins          M 35-39     81/102     1:02:18     1:05:50    9:47     2:08:08
800   Robert Wenzel          M 45-49     77/111     1:03:15     1:04:56    9:47     2:08:10
801   Travis Bailey          M 40-44     95/124     1:03:22     1:04:50    9:48     2:08:11
802   Jennifer Geisenhaver   F 25-29     47/117     1:02:36     1:05:46    9:48     2:08:22
803   Nate Foster            M 35-39     82/102     1:02:36     1:05:51    9:49     2:08:27
804   Mike Baumgartner       M 25-29      34/50     1:01:43     1:06:45    9:49     2:08:28
805   Brian Walsh            M 25-29      35/50     1:01:43     1:06:45    9:49     2:08:28
806   Mechelle Meadows       F 30-34     56/130     1:04:10     1:04:22    9:49     2:08:31
807   David Lewis            M 50-54      54/73     1:03:41     1:04:52    9:49     2:08:33
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808   Karen Ross             F 35-39     73/157       58:01     1:10:36    9:50     2:08:37
809   Debbie Dunn            F 55-59      17/49     1:03:48     1:04:52    9:50     2:08:39
810   Michael Kinder         M 25-29      36/50     1:02:46     1:06:00    9:50     2:08:45
811   Linda Simon            F 50-54      20/83     1:03:08     1:05:41    9:50     2:08:48
812   Rebecca Olsen          F 30-34     57/130       59:43     1:09:10    9:51     2:08:53
813   Anastasia Luc          F 20-24      29/58     1:03:55     1:05:05    9:51     2:08:59
814   Eudius Gitu            F 50-54      21/83     1:03:39     1:05:21    9:51     2:09:00
815   Aubrey Lehman          F 35-39     74/157     1:03:01     1:06:04    9:52     2:09:05
816   Cherry Yap             F 40-44     41/127     1:01:05     1:08:02    9:52     2:09:07
817   Anne Thompson          F 60-64       8/27     1:02:41     1:06:29    9:52     2:09:09
818   Larry Robinson         M 55-59      46/73     1:04:29     1:04:43    9:52     2:09:12
819   Kristina Bourquard     F 45-49      33/97     1:04:06     1:05:06    9:52     2:09:12
820   Jenni Phenicie         F 40-44     42/127     1:04:07     1:05:06    9:52     2:09:12
821   Adam Aasen             M 30-34      61/89     1:02:05     1:07:10    9:52     2:09:14
822   Cliff Crawford         M 55-59      47/73     1:03:19     1:05:58    9:52     2:09:16
823   Rollin Thompson        M 40-44     96/124     1:04:10     1:05:08    9:53     2:09:18
824   James King             M 25-29      37/50     1:01:20     1:08:00    9:53     2:09:19
825   Zachary Richards       M 30-34      62/89     1:06:08     1:03:19    9:53     2:09:26
826   Natalie Richards       F 30-34     58/130     1:05:33     1:03:54    9:53     2:09:26
827   Molly McDonnell        F 20-24      30/58     1:05:49     1:03:44    9:54     2:09:32
828   Julia Elser            F 40-44     43/127     1:04:37     1:04:56    9:54     2:09:32
829   Roberto Quintero       M 45-49     78/111     1:04:08     1:05:28    9:54     2:09:35
830   Swati Gunale           F 40-44     44/127     1:04:50     1:04:47    9:54     2:09:36
831   Monica Brown           F 30-34     59/130     1:01:31     1:08:08    9:54     2:09:38
832   Stormie Hopkins        F 45-49      34/97     1:04:16     1:05:29    9:55     2:09:44
833   Holyn Marshall         F 20-24      31/58     1:03:18     1:06:28    9:55     2:09:46
834   Matthew Brink          M 40-44     97/124     1:01:35     1:08:12    9:55     2:09:47
835   Chad Moore             M 35-39     83/102     1:04:57     1:04:50    9:55     2:09:47
836   Lynn Farrell           F 35-39     75/157     1:02:51     1:06:57    9:55     2:09:48
837   Tia Dossett            F 25-29     48/117     1:05:53     1:03:55    9:55     2:09:48
838   Kimberly Scotter       F 25-29     49/117     1:03:19     1:06:33    9:55     2:09:52
839   Tim Dooley             M 40-44     98/124     1:05:03     1:04:51    9:55     2:09:53
840   Doug Allen             M 55-59      48/73     1:03:09     1:06:47    9:56     2:09:55
841   Brian Parker           M 40-44     99/124     1:05:35     1:04:23    9:56     2:09:58
842   Kyungkeun Park         M 35-39     84/102     1:05:04     1:04:55    9:56     2:09:58
843   Angie Smitherman       F 40-44     45/127     1:05:34     1:04:26    9:56     2:09:59
844   John Rinker            M 45-49     79/111     1:00:17     1:09:44    9:56     2:10:01
845   Karyn Sinn             F 35-39     76/157     1:05:55     1:04:07    9:56     2:10:01
846   Ralph Robinson         M 45-49     80/111     1:05:32     1:04:32    9:56     2:10:04
847   Cori Odom              F 35-39     77/157     1:05:55     1:04:15    9:57     2:10:09
848   Kristen Alvis          F 25-29     50/117     1:00:33     1:09:38    9:57     2:10:10
849   Lisa Lane              F 50-54      22/83     1:02:54     1:07:21    9:57     2:10:14
850   Emily Williams         F 25-29     51/117     1:05:02     1:05:13    9:57     2:10:14
851   Michael Moos           M 55-59      49/73     1:07:39     1:02:37    9:57     2:10:15
852   Chris Yunker           M 45-49     81/111     1:02:26     1:07:58    9:58     2:10:24
853   B.J. Fuller            M 35-39     85/102       59:51     1:10:34    9:58     2:10:25
854   Shari Mathews          F 25-29     52/117     1:03:21     1:07:05    9:58     2:10:25
855   Beth Schaffner         F 25-29     53/117     1:04:54     1:05:33    9:58     2:10:26
856   Lea Silverman          F 45-49      35/97     1:06:43     1:03:47    9:58     2:10:30
857   Rebekah Clark          F 40-44     46/127     1:05:27     1:05:04    9:58     2:10:31
858   Phillip Henady         M 30-34      63/89     1:08:38     1:01:54    9:58     2:10:31
859   Jerry Ritchie          M 50-54      55/73     1:03:03     1:07:29    9:58     2:10:32
860   Natalie Klueter        F 25-29     54/117     1:03:00     1:07:37    9:59     2:10:36
861   Mark Youngstafel       M 55-59      50/73     1:06:57     1:03:43    9:59     2:10:39
862   Karen Wharton          F 55-59      18/49     1:03:17     1:07:22    9:59     2:10:39
863   Steven Matchett        M 55-59      51/73     1:06:16     1:04:37   10:00     2:10:52
864   Jeffrey Wagner         M 60-64      10/34     1:02:32     1:08:23   10:00     2:10:55
865   Angela Sulek           F 30-34     60/130     1:03:56     1:07:03   10:00     2:10:58
866   Danica Bowman          F 50-54      23/83     1:02:58     1:08:00   10:00     2:10:58
867   Emily Cosgrove         F 20-24      32/58     1:03:36     1:07:29   10:01     2:11:04
868   Emily Debrosse         F 40-44     47/127     1:02:45     1:08:23   10:01     2:11:07
869   Scott Fussell          M 45-49     82/111     1:05:07     1:06:04   10:01     2:11:10
870   Rebecca Sears          F 35-39     78/157     1:03:10     1:08:11   10:02     2:11:20
871   Ana Esqueda            F 40-44     48/127     1:07:03     1:04:18   10:02     2:11:21
872   Christopher Scott      M 40-44    100/124     1:06:45     1:04:38   10:02     2:11:23
873   Susan Herr             F 50-54      24/83     1:05:17     1:06:08   10:02     2:11:25
874   Thomas Patterson       M 60-64      11/34     1:05:13     1:06:12   10:02     2:11:25
875   Anna McGuire           F 20-24      33/58     1:07:03     1:04:23   10:02     2:11:25
876   Michael Vawter         M 50-54      56/73     1:05:34     1:05:52   10:02     2:11:25
877   Dod Michael            M 45-49     83/111     1:08:22     1:03:06   10:03     2:11:27
878   Gabrielle Shane        F 30-34     61/130     1:04:00     1:07:31   10:03     2:11:31
879   Rose Walsh             F 20-24      34/58     1:03:20     1:08:13   10:03     2:11:33
880   Sara Baranek           F 45-49      36/97     1:05:30     1:06:04   10:03     2:11:33
881   Wolfgang Baranek       M 55-59      52/73     1:05:29     1:06:05   10:03     2:11:33
882   Tim Parker             M 45-49     84/111     1:03:23     1:08:14   10:03     2:11:37
883   Anne Hartwick          F 50-54      25/83     1:03:58     1:07:41   10:03     2:11:38
884   Savannah Jones         F 30-34     62/130     1:04:31     1:07:11   10:04     2:11:42
885   Kristin Davis          F 30-34     63/130     1:00:17     1:11:26   10:04     2:11:43
886   Dave Keller            M 55-59      53/73     1:06:32     1:05:17   10:04     2:11:48
887   Maggie Owens           F 20-24      35/58     1:06:52     1:05:01   10:04     2:11:52
888   Andrew Kipfer          M 30-34      64/89     1:04:10     1:07:43   10:04     2:11:52
889   Cassidy Miller         F 25-29     55/117     1:02:52     1:09:03   10:05     2:11:54
890   Matthew Watson         M 25-29      38/50     1:07:46     1:04:10   10:05     2:11:55
891   Wendy Edwards          F 45-49      37/97     1:03:12     1:08:46   10:05     2:11:57
892   Tory Watson            F 30-34     64/130     1:03:11     1:08:47   10:05     2:11:58
893   Abigail Huljak         F 35-39     79/157     1:06:07     1:05:53   10:05     2:11:59
894   Angie Schroeder        F 55-59      19/49     1:04:54     1:07:18   10:06     2:12:11
895   Jason Lineback         M 40-44    101/124     1:01:30     1:10:53   10:07     2:12:23
896   Angela Arps            F 40-44     49/127     1:04:16     1:08:08   10:07     2:12:24
897   Paul McGriff           M 40-44    102/124     1:01:32     1:10:53   10:07     2:12:24
898   Lisa Moos              F 50-54      26/83     1:07:38     1:04:47   10:07     2:12:25
899   Susan Fazekas          F 50-54      27/83     1:06:41     1:05:49   10:07     2:12:29
900   Haizhong Zhang         M 45-49     85/111     1:03:30     1:09:00   10:07     2:12:30
901   Zack Thurman           M 30-34      65/89     1:05:18     1:07:14   10:07     2:12:31
903   Michael Grimes         M 30-34      66/89     1:06:44     1:05:54   10:08     2:12:37
904   Karen Goldstein        F 20-24      36/58     1:03:37     1:09:02   10:08     2:12:39
905   Gwendolyn Winderlich   F 35-39     80/157     1:05:33     1:07:09   10:08     2:12:41
906   Jason Hinton           M 30-34      67/89     1:03:29     1:09:15   10:08     2:12:44
907   Claire Schaffner       F 25-29     56/117     1:03:58     1:08:50   10:09     2:12:48
908   Jane Best              F 45-49      38/97     1:04:01     1:08:50   10:09     2:12:51
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909   Angie Brattain         F 30-34     65/130     1:05:58     1:07:06   10:10     2:13:04
910   Margie Hancock         F 30-34     66/130     1:05:53     1:07:12   10:10     2:13:04
911   James Lewis            M 45-49     86/111     1:06:52     1:06:21   10:11     2:13:13
912   Aisha Mason            F 40-44     50/127     1:13:35       59:42   10:11     2:13:16
913   Ron Poe                M 30-34      68/89     1:06:27     1:06:56   10:11     2:13:22
914   Brittany Martin        F 25-29     57/117     1:06:27     1:06:57   10:11     2:13:23
915   Janice Martin          F 55-59      21/49     1:06:30     1:06:55   10:11     2:13:24
916   Becky Butler           F 35-39     81/157     1:06:28     1:06:57   10:11     2:13:24
917   Kim Jovic              F 35-39     82/157     1:07:12     1:06:13   10:12     2:13:25
918   Jana Zollinger         F 35-39     83/157     1:07:13     1:06:13   10:12     2:13:25
919   Christopher Clouse     M 35-39     86/102     1:06:40     1:06:49   10:12     2:13:28
920   Pete Grills            M 65-69       7/19     1:08:07     1:05:24   10:12     2:13:31
921   Sabrena Bartram        F 50-54      28/83     1:05:50     1:07:41   10:12     2:13:31
922   Pete Rans              M 55-59      54/73     1:05:13     1:08:22   10:12     2:13:34
923   Terence Snoeberger     M 55-59      55/73     1:03:46     1:09:50   10:12     2:13:35
924   Tessa Kopnisky         F 35-39     84/157     1:06:41     1:06:56   10:12     2:13:36
925   Karen Shanahan         F 30-34     67/130     1:06:27     1:07:10   10:12     2:13:37
926   Missy Lowstetter       F 35-39     85/157     1:06:40     1:06:57   10:12     2:13:37
927   Elizabeth Elliott      F 35-39     86/157     1:06:41     1:06:57   10:12     2:13:37
928   Kevin Everett          M 55-59      56/73     1:04:33     1:09:08   10:13     2:13:41
929   Ranj Puthran           M 45-49     87/111     1:03:50     1:09:53   10:13     2:13:43
930   Maribel Mullen         F 40-44     51/127     1:03:58     1:09:49   10:13     2:13:46
931   Gene Ott               M 40-44    103/124     1:04:00     1:09:49   10:13     2:13:48
932   Jim Risk               M 65-69       8/19     1:07:17     1:06:32   10:13     2:13:48
933   Thomas Cochran         M 30-34      69/89     1:02:03     1:11:53   10:14     2:13:56
934   Chris Franz            M 30-34      70/89     1:07:00     1:06:59   10:14     2:13:59
935   Beverly Franz          F 30-34     68/130     1:07:02     1:06:58   10:14     2:13:59
936   Dominic Toscano        M 30-34      71/89     1:07:39     1:06:27   10:15     2:14:05
937   Sarah Mulinaro         F 30-34     69/130     1:07:39     1:06:27   10:15     2:14:05
938   Nadia Guimont          F 35-39     87/157     1:06:54     1:07:15   10:15     2:14:09
939   Stephen Cantu          M 35-39     87/102     1:08:35     1:05:36   10:15     2:14:10
940   Qing Zhang             F 30-34     70/130     1:03:12     1:11:00   10:15     2:14:11
941   Annette Ward           F 60-64       9/27     1:05:13     1:08:58   10:15     2:14:11
942   Heather Wade           F 40-44     52/127     1:09:56     1:04:17   10:15     2:14:13
943   Zongan Wang            M 25-29      39/50     1:03:30     1:10:50   10:16     2:14:19
944   Kent Garceau           M 65-69       9/19     1:05:40     1:08:41   10:16     2:14:21
945   Carla Mangum           F 30-34     71/130     1:06:18     1:08:05   10:16     2:14:22
946   Sara Marshall          F 30-34     72/130     1:06:18     1:08:06   10:16     2:14:23
947   Denise Pearson         F 55-59      22/49     1:03:49     1:10:35   10:16     2:14:24
948   Cheri Steigmeyer       F 50-54      29/83     1:04:59     1:09:27   10:16     2:14:26
949   Randy Crowder          M 50-54      57/73     1:03:02     1:11:26   10:16     2:14:27
950   Brian Sooy             M 55-59      57/73     1:03:02     1:11:25   10:16     2:14:27
951   Karima Lubbadeh        F 35-39     88/157     1:04:54     1:09:33   10:16     2:14:27
952   Ron Kucer              M 50-54      58/73     1:04:47     1:09:44   10:17     2:14:31
953   Amanda Fagan           F 40-44     53/127     1:04:48     1:09:44   10:17     2:14:31
954   Demetree Wynn          F 35-39     89/157                           10:17     2:14:38
955   Christine Williams     F 30-34     73/130     1:04:35     1:10:04   10:17     2:14:39
956   Denise Keller          F 40-44     54/127     1:07:16     1:07:23   10:17     2:14:39
957   Stewart Baxter         M 60-64      12/34     1:04:36     1:10:03   10:17     2:14:39
958   Elizabeth Barrett      F 30-34     74/130                           10:17     2:14:40
959   Sharon Bacon           F 40-44     55/127     1:07:23     1:07:21   10:17     2:14:43
960   Sara Vargo             F 30-34     75/130     1:09:16     1:05:29   10:18     2:14:44
961   Melissa Feller         F 35-39     90/157     1:04:09     1:10:41   10:18     2:14:50
962   Monica Casillas        F 45-49      39/97     1:05:51     1:09:02   10:18     2:14:52
963   Theresa Oberding       F 35-39     91/157     1:06:04     1:08:53   10:18     2:14:56
964   Kevin Graham           M 40-44    104/124     1:02:38     1:12:21   10:19     2:14:59
965   Jaime Byerly           F 40-44     56/127     1:07:20     1:07:47   10:19     2:15:07
966   Dax Cabell             M 40-44    105/124     1:03:48     1:11:24   10:20     2:15:11
967   Melinda Swift          F 35-39     92/157     1:07:31     1:07:43   10:20     2:15:13
968   Katie Robbins          F 40-44     57/127     1:06:52     1:08:23   10:20     2:15:15
969   Kristen Wolf           F 40-44     58/127     1:02:29     1:12:48   10:20     2:15:16
970   Samantha Kanatzar      F 25-29     58/117     1:03:34     1:11:43   10:20     2:15:17
971   Devin Jaenicke         M 20-24       9/16     1:04:21     1:11:01   10:20     2:15:21
972   Megan MacKey           F 20-24      37/58     1:08:32     1:06:49   10:20     2:15:21
973   Jill Clauson           F 45-49      40/97     1:05:59     1:09:30   10:21     2:15:29
974   Eve Collins            F 45-49      41/97     1:05:10     1:10:19   10:21     2:15:29
975   Ashley Callahan        F 35-39     93/157     1:07:11     1:08:25   10:21     2:15:35
976   Scott Jamison          M 40-44    106/124     1:02:40     1:12:59   10:22     2:15:38
977   Paula Barber           F 50-54      30/83     1:06:40     1:09:02   10:22     2:15:41
978   Tara Sabelhaus         F 35-39     94/157     1:07:12     1:08:40   10:23     2:15:51
979   Lindsay Chastain       F 30-34     76/130     1:02:41     1:13:18   10:23     2:15:58
980   Patrick Lindley        M 55-59      58/73     1:04:53     1:11:08   10:23     2:16:01
981   Elizabeth Weber        F 35-39     95/157     1:03:42     1:12:26   10:24     2:16:08
982   Haylee Robertson       F 20-24      38/58     1:04:20     1:11:54   10:24     2:16:13
983   Denise Cote            F 45-49      42/97     1:07:04     1:09:11   10:24     2:16:14
984   Sivakumar Rathinam     M 30-34      72/89     1:01:29     1:14:48   10:25     2:16:17
985   Jamie Hess             F 25-29     59/117     1:07:39     1:08:40   10:25     2:16:19
986   Carrie Marsteller      F 25-29     60/117     1:09:49     1:06:31   10:25     2:16:20
987   Eric Cathelyn          M 30-34      73/89     1:07:28     1:08:54   10:25     2:16:21
988   Sandra Jackson         F 70-74        1/4     1:06:55     1:09:29   10:25     2:16:24
989   Ashley Peoples         F 30-34     77/130     1:06:59     1:09:36   10:26     2:16:34
990   Max Walker             M 70-74        2/6                           10:26     2:16:36
991   Jeffrey Rohleder       M 60-64      13/34     1:05:57     1:10:41   10:26     2:16:37
992   Susan Koenemann        F 55-59      23/49     1:06:11     1:10:28   10:26     2:16:38
993   Donald Brickweg        M 60-64      14/34     1:06:46     1:09:55   10:26     2:16:40
994   Keri Beckley           F 25-29     61/117     1:04:44     1:12:02   10:27     2:16:46
995   Ron Douglas            M 50-54      59/73     1:04:37     1:12:12   10:27     2:16:49
996   Michaela Hradsky       F 45-49      43/97     1:07:56     1:08:55   10:27     2:16:50
997   Leah Keele             F 40-44     59/127     1:04:01     1:12:52   10:27     2:16:52
998   Tj Samuels             M 25-29      40/50     1:06:42     1:10:13   10:28     2:16:54
999   Brittany Rittman       F 30-34     78/130     1:06:21     1:10:36   10:28     2:16:56
1000  Kelly Roth             F 35-39     96/157     1:07:09     1:09:49   10:28     2:16:58
1001  Anthony Ascolani       M 20-24      10/16     1:09:48     1:07:11   10:28     2:16:58
1002  Jamie Shartzer         F 35-39     97/157     1:07:08     1:09:50   10:28     2:16:58
1003  Cara Roach             F 35-39     98/157     1:07:09     1:09:50   10:28     2:16:58
1004  Kara Cole              F 35-39     99/157     1:09:39     1:07:23   10:28     2:17:02
1005  Elise Classen          F 15-19       6/17     1:08:18     1:08:45   10:28     2:17:03
1006  Michelle Berding       F 35-39    100/157     1:08:02     1:09:02   10:28     2:17:04
1007  Lois McKnight          F 55-59      24/49     1:06:48     1:10:17   10:28     2:17:04
1008  Molly Sollie           F 35-39    101/157     1:06:28     1:10:39   10:28     2:17:06
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1009  Suzi Henningson        F 45-49      44/97     1:07:52     1:09:23   10:29     2:17:15
1010  Edward Wroblewski      M 55-59      59/73     1:07:22     1:10:02   10:30     2:17:23
1011  Raelynn Lebherz        F 40-44     60/127     1:12:08     1:05:18   10:30     2:17:25
1012  Melissa Sutton         F 45-49      45/97     1:09:48     1:07:39   10:30     2:17:27
1013  Rebecca Keller         F 60-64      10/27     1:08:12     1:09:16   10:30     2:17:28
1014  Mukesh Bhtanagar       M 45-49     88/111     1:08:18     1:09:15   10:30     2:17:32
1015  Lori Kelleher          F 50-54      31/83     1:08:32     1:09:04   10:31     2:17:36
1016  Nate Meyer             M 40-44    107/124     1:07:25     1:10:14   10:31     2:17:39
1017  Chelsea Luttrell       F 25-29     62/117     1:09:54     1:07:50   10:31     2:17:44
1018  Alan Galan             M 40-44    108/124     1:05:41     1:12:07   10:32     2:17:47
1019  Laura McMahan          F 45-49      46/97     1:08:55     1:08:58   10:32     2:17:53
1020  Darling Wells          F 30-34     79/130     1:05:56     1:11:57   10:32     2:17:53
1021  Michael Brown          M 60-64      15/34     1:06:49     1:11:06   10:32     2:17:54
1022  Heather Calvin         F 35-39    102/157     1:05:48     1:12:07   10:32     2:17:55
1023  Arin Aldrich           F 35-39    103/157     1:09:36     1:08:21   10:32     2:17:57
1024  Amanda Otoupal         F 25-29     63/117     1:09:50     1:08:14   10:33     2:18:03
1025  Sam Wittman            M 15-19        3/6     1:06:18     1:11:48   10:33     2:18:06
1026  Shelly Hatfield        F 40-44     61/127     1:07:50     1:10:17   10:33     2:18:06
1027  Staci O'Bryan          F 45-49      47/97     1:07:23     1:10:47   10:33     2:18:10
1028  Wendy Brackett         F 50-54      32/83     1:07:23     1:10:47   10:33     2:18:10
1029  Dion O'Brien           M 50-54      60/73     1:04:48     1:13:23   10:33     2:18:11
1030  Joanne Kent            F 50-54      33/83     1:06:51     1:11:20   10:33     2:18:11
1031  Shelly Henley          F 40-44     62/127     1:06:16     1:11:57   10:33     2:18:13
1032  Emily Sickert          F 20-24      39/58     1:06:17     1:12:03   10:34     2:18:20
1033  Heather Sarber         F 45-49      48/97     1:08:49     1:09:32   10:34     2:18:21
1034  Rebecca Merritt        F 25-29     64/117     1:08:14     1:10:14   10:35     2:18:27
1035  Kelly Brauchla         F 35-39    104/157     1:10:36     1:07:53   10:35     2:18:28
1036  Drew Ayres             M 25-29      41/50     1:09:31     1:09:02   10:35     2:18:32
1037  Philippe Kroeker       M 50-54      61/73     1:09:58     1:08:45   10:36     2:18:42
1038  Lynne Herr             F 50-54      34/83     1:09:50     1:08:56   10:36     2:18:46
1039  Stephanie Whaley       F 35-39    105/157     1:04:06     1:14:48   10:37     2:18:53
1040  Jamie Cogan            F 50-54      35/83     1:07:09     1:11:50   10:37     2:18:58
1041  Bess Sullivan          F 35-39    106/157     1:07:20     1:11:39   10:37     2:18:59
1042  Derek Moore            M 30-34      74/89     1:07:23     1:11:37   10:37     2:19:00
1043  Leah Weprich           F 25-29     65/117     1:05:43     1:13:20   10:37     2:19:02
1044  Lori Marcum            F 35-39    107/157     1:04:32     1:14:32   10:37     2:19:03
1045  Catherine Broach       F 40-44     63/127     1:10:40     1:08:27   10:38     2:19:06
1046  Timothy S Dykema       M 45-49     89/111     1:15:39     1:03:28   10:38     2:19:07
1047  Matthew Campbell       M 40-44    109/124     1:07:55     1:11:16   10:38     2:19:10
1048  Felicia Williams       F 40-44     64/127     1:09:57     1:09:22   10:38     2:19:18
1049  Katelyn Pranger        F 30-34     80/130     1:05:54     1:13:33   10:39     2:19:27
1050  Jason Smith            M 45-49     90/111     1:05:25     1:14:03   10:39     2:19:28
1051  Jovonsia Guidry        F 30-34     81/130     1:07:20     1:12:11   10:39     2:19:31
1052  Margaret Ascolani      F 20-24      40/58     1:09:48     1:09:55   10:40     2:19:42
1053  Michael Ross           M 45-49     91/111     1:10:11     1:09:32   10:40     2:19:43
1053  April Retherford       F 45-49        0/0     1:06:58     1:13:06             2:20:04
1054  Beth Amy               F 50-54      36/83     1:10:11     1:09:33   10:40     2:19:43
1055  Prakash Alluri         M 30-34      75/89     1:09:19     1:10:27   10:41     2:19:45
1056  Craig Lintner          M 45-49     92/111     1:04:44     1:15:06   10:41     2:19:49
1057  Dava Campbell          F 30-34     82/130     1:08:19     1:11:32   10:41     2:19:50
1058  Keely Sloo             F 35-39    108/157     1:08:44     1:11:10   10:41     2:19:54
1059  Sandra Spears          F 50-54      37/83     1:07:37     1:12:20   10:41     2:19:56
1060  Patrick Garner         M 25-29      42/50     1:07:36     1:12:21   10:41     2:19:56
1061  Carol Jansons          F 40-44     65/127     1:02:36     1:17:35   10:43     2:20:11
1062  Amy Coleman            F 45-49      49/97     1:10:29     1:09:42   10:43     2:20:11
1063  Marci Whitesell        F 45-49      50/97     1:07:52     1:12:20   10:43     2:20:12
1064  Jillian Draper         F 35-39    109/157     1:07:31     1:12:45   10:43     2:20:16
1065  Stacy Valdes           F 45-49      51/97     1:06:42     1:13:38   10:43     2:20:20
1066  Ashley Townes          F 25-29     66/117                           10:43     2:20:21
1067  Jennifer Spees         F 45-49      52/97     1:10:29     1:09:54   10:43     2:20:22
1068  Melissa Peragallo      F 30-34     83/130     1:09:37     1:10:47   10:43     2:20:23
1069  Josh Waller            M 35-39     88/102     1:06:45     1:13:41   10:44     2:20:26
1070  Sherry Vantries        F 60-64      11/27     1:07:47     1:12:42   10:44     2:20:29
1071  Liann Peragallo        F 30-34     84/130     1:09:35     1:10:59   10:44     2:20:33
1072  Dave O'Malley          M 50-54      62/73     1:10:28     1:10:08   10:44     2:20:35
1073  Kim Klaus              F 30-34     85/130     1:05:44     1:14:52   10:44     2:20:36
1074  Lilly Simpson          F 15-19       7/17     1:10:26     1:10:12   10:45     2:20:37
1075  Beverly Smith          F 50-54      38/83     1:10:30     1:10:09   10:45     2:20:39
1076  Aimee Heacox           F 35-39    110/157     1:06:37     1:14:11   10:45     2:20:48
1077  Melissa Ice            F 45-49      53/97     1:07:07     1:13:46   10:46     2:20:53
1078  Dianna Boyer           F 55-59      25/49     1:07:07     1:13:46   10:46     2:20:53
1079  Amber Hampton          F 25-29     67/117     1:06:07     1:14:52   10:46     2:20:59
1080  Dan Rodenbach          M 50-54      63/73     1:09:56     1:11:11   10:47     2:21:06
1081  Alayna Pabst           F 30-34     86/130     1:06:12     1:14:55   10:47     2:21:07
1082  Emily Anderson         F 35-39    111/157     1:09:16     1:11:52   10:47     2:21:08
1083  Guillermo Hernandez    M 55-59      60/73     1:08:53     1:12:17   10:47     2:21:09
1084  Spencer Leazier        M 20-24      11/16     1:09:33     1:11:37   10:47     2:21:09
1085  Alexnder Parnin        M 20-24      12/16     1:09:33     1:11:37   10:47     2:21:09
1086  Melissa Murphy         F 40-44     66/127     1:11:13     1:09:57   10:47     2:21:10
1087  Will Weprich           M 60-64      16/34     1:07:30     1:13:42   10:47     2:21:11
1088  Vanessa Carter         F 40-44     67/127     1:07:12     1:14:01   10:47     2:21:12
1089  Grant Noakes           M 25-29      43/50     1:12:49     1:08:25   10:47     2:21:13
1090  Heather Noakes         F 25-29     68/117     1:12:47     1:08:26   10:47     2:21:13
1091  Jordan Rabenstein      F 25-29     69/117     1:09:18     1:11:59   10:48     2:21:16
1092  Doug Clouser           M 40-44    110/124     1:08:37     1:12:52   10:48     2:21:28
1093  Ira Van Irvin          M 40-44    111/124     1:11:35     1:09:56   10:49     2:21:30
1094  Shelly Lam             F 40-44     68/127     1:09:24     1:12:09   10:49     2:21:32
1095  Johanna Maple          F 40-44     69/127     1:08:02     1:13:30   10:49     2:21:32
1096  Shai Collier           F 30-34     87/130     1:06:47     1:14:45   10:49     2:21:32
1097  Carolyn Cook           F 65-69        1/9     1:06:17     1:15:17   10:49     2:21:33
1098  Theresa Goodall        F 25-29     70/117     1:10:13     1:11:22   10:49     2:21:34
1099  Geri Briskey           F 50-54      39/83     1:09:47     1:11:49   10:49     2:21:36
1100  Corinna Linback        F 35-39    112/157     1:09:04     1:12:33   10:49     2:21:36
1101  Wenjuan Wu             F 50-54      40/83     1:07:29     1:14:08   10:49     2:21:37
1102  Paul Warren            M 45-49     93/111     1:08:21     1:13:17   10:49     2:21:37
1103  Kendra Simpson         F 45-49      54/97     1:10:26     1:11:13   10:49     2:21:38
1105  Andrea Demien          F 25-29     71/117     1:06:58     1:14:48   10:50     2:21:45
1106  Gary Warring           M 65-69      10/19     1:07:27     1:14:20   10:50     2:21:47
1107  Rajanikanth Mascranc F M 40-44    112/124     1:08:49     1:13:02   10:50     2:21:50
1108  Rose Scovel            F 40-44     70/127     1:10:19     1:11:32   10:50     2:21:51
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1109  Karen Vanterpool       F 25-29     72/117     1:12:21     1:09:34   10:50     2:21:55
1110  Mara Arvin             F 25-29     73/117     1:11:38     1:10:25   10:51     2:22:03
1111  Laura Trackwell        F 25-29     74/117     1:10:36     1:11:28   10:51     2:22:03
1112  Steven Lehman          M 60-64      17/34     1:06:41     1:15:25   10:51     2:22:05
1113  Nicole Collins         F 40-44     71/127     1:09:29     1:12:43   10:52     2:22:12
1114  Kelli Kuehl            F 45-49      56/97     1:10:28     1:11:46   10:52     2:22:14
1115  Patrick Sweeney        M 20-24      13/16     1:10:40     1:11:35   10:52     2:22:14
1116  Ryan Jung              M 40-44    113/124     1:12:52     1:09:32   10:53     2:22:24
1117  Cheryl Gustafson       F 30-34     88/130     1:11:37     1:10:48   10:53     2:22:24
1118  Jill Terry             F 20-24      41/58     1:11:35     1:10:49   10:53     2:22:24
1119  Michael Terry          M 50-54      64/73     1:11:36     1:10:50   10:53     2:22:25
1120  Esther Slabach         F 40-44     72/127     1:06:58     1:15:47   10:54     2:22:45
1121  Kayla Arnold           F 25-29     75/117     1:09:53     1:12:57   10:55     2:22:49
1122  Kristena Brand         F 40-44     73/127     1:09:04     1:14:01   10:56     2:23:04
1123  Megan Zeider           F 30-34     89/130     1:09:05     1:14:00   10:56     2:23:05
1124  Melissa Spanier        F 15-19       8/17     1:08:18     1:14:47   10:56     2:23:05
1125  Robin Gillman          F 40-44     74/127     1:11:16     1:12:00   10:57     2:23:16
1126  Leslie Gardner         F 55-59      26/49     1:09:11     1:14:05   10:57     2:23:16
1127  Minal Kotterman        F 40-44     75/127     1:11:57     1:11:22   10:57     2:23:18
1128  Evan Huiras            M 20-24      14/16     1:07:59     1:15:22   10:57     2:23:21
1129  Lori Feliciano         F 35-39    113/157     1:10:43     1:12:48   10:58     2:23:31
1130  Mary Stehle            F 40-44     76/127     1:07:10     1:16:21   10:58     2:23:31
1131  Natalie Sarcona        F 20-24      42/58     1:06:03     1:17:37   10:58     2:23:39
1132  Jason Maners           M 30-34      76/89     1:07:48     1:15:58   10:59     2:23:46
1133  Ashley Maners          F 30-34     90/130     1:07:51     1:15:56   10:59     2:23:46
1134  Cindy Glynn            F 45-49      57/97     1:08:56     1:14:53   10:59     2:23:49
1135  Elyse Causey           F 25-29     76/117     1:12:32     1:11:20   10:59     2:23:51
1136  Amanda Clark           F 30-34     91/130     1:07:29     1:16:24   10:59     2:23:52
1137  Laura Kuhn             F 30-34     92/130     1:07:29     1:16:24   10:59     2:23:52
1138  Erin Schroeder         F 25-29     77/117     1:13:18     1:10:35   10:59     2:23:53
1139  Lisa Hiday             F 50-54      41/83     1:10:52     1:13:06   11:00     2:23:58
1140  Douglas Williams       M 50-54      65/73     1:13:33     1:10:30   11:00     2:24:03
1141  Samuel Franks          M 30-34      77/89     1:10:43     1:13:25   11:01     2:24:07
1142  Jennifer Cannady       F 25-29     78/117     1:09:00     1:15:11   11:01     2:24:10
1143  Matthew Shergalis      M 25-29      44/50     1:09:44     1:14:30   11:01     2:24:14
1144  Mary Ringis            F 45-49      58/97     1:09:30     1:14:45   11:01     2:24:15
1145  Denise Glidden         F 40-44     77/127     1:08:57     1:15:19   11:01     2:24:15
1146  Katlyn Shergalis       F 25-29     79/117     1:09:46     1:14:30   11:01     2:24:16
1147  Enrique Yrigoyen       M 45-49     94/111     1:10:10     1:14:06   11:01     2:24:16
1148  Linda Ramey-Greiwe     F 50-54      42/83     1:10:26     1:13:58   11:02     2:24:23
1149  Steve Taylor           M 45-49     95/111     1:11:02     1:13:30   11:02     2:24:31
1150  Aaron Lude             M 30-34      78/89     1:09:19     1:15:42   11:05     2:25:00
1151  Rachael Dillard        F 25-29     80/117     1:09:50     1:15:11   11:05     2:25:01
1152  Mindy Morrow           F 30-34     93/130     1:07:00     1:18:05   11:05     2:25:04
1153  Diana Rosenal          F 60-64      12/27     1:11:32     1:13:36   11:05     2:25:07
1154  Dan Leach              M 60-64      18/34     1:10:56     1:14:12   11:05     2:25:07
1155  Carrie Idzik           F 35-39    114/157     1:12:02     1:13:10   11:05     2:25:12
1156  Aaryn Ryan             F 30-34     94/130     1:10:46     1:14:27   11:06     2:25:13
1157  Mary Luster            F 45-49      59/97     1:10:03     1:15:20   11:06     2:25:23
1158  Olivia White           F 25-29     81/117     1:11:14     1:14:11   11:06     2:25:25
1159  Ian White              M 30-34      79/89     1:11:15     1:14:11   11:06     2:25:25
1160  Jeffrey Carmichael     M 45-49     96/111     1:11:12     1:14:15   11:07     2:25:27
1161  Samantha Kertis        F 40-44     78/127     1:09:29     1:16:09   11:07     2:25:38
1162  Lesleigh Averitt       F 25-29     82/117     1:10:37     1:15:07   11:08     2:25:43
1163  Barbara Shafer         F 60-64      13/27     1:10:36     1:15:10   11:08     2:25:46
1164  Vincent Bibs           M 45-49     97/111     1:10:34     1:15:13   11:08     2:25:46
1165  Andrew Hermann         M 30-34      80/89     1:11:53     1:13:54   11:08     2:25:46
1166  Amber Molina           F 25-29     83/117     1:11:57     1:13:52   11:08     2:25:49
1167  Frederick Brubaker     M 45-49     98/111     1:06:39     1:19:25   11:09     2:26:03
1168  Elizabeth Hemmeger     F 55-59      27/49     1:11:58     1:14:06   11:09     2:26:03
1169  Nicole Phillips        F 30-34     95/130     1:11:36     1:14:36   11:10     2:26:11
1170  David O'Tousa          M 30-34      81/89     1:14:17     1:12:05   11:11     2:26:21
1171  Kellie Higgins         F 30-34     96/130     1:14:16     1:12:06   11:11     2:26:21
1172  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/1     1:11:26     1:15:04   11:11     2:26:29
1173  Natalie Woolery        F 35-39    115/157     1:07:39     1:18:50   11:11     2:26:29
1174  Teresa Everett         F 50-54      43/83     1:07:58     1:18:39   11:12     2:26:37
1175  Lesley Langlois        F 50-54      44/83     1:07:21     1:19:18   11:12     2:26:38
1176  Meredith Kunz          F 20-24      43/58     1:12:17     1:14:29   11:13     2:26:45
1177  Darlene Walters        F 55-59      28/49     1:09:32     1:17:14   11:13     2:26:45
1178  Breanna Coonrod        F 25-29     84/117     1:12:17     1:14:29   11:13     2:26:45
1179  Ron Bendes             M 55-59      61/73     1:14:10     1:12:43   11:13     2:26:53
1180  Shannon Engelbrecht    F 40-44     79/127     1:09:29     1:17:25   11:13     2:26:53
1181  Grant McFann           M 35-39     89/102     1:14:42     1:12:15   11:14     2:26:57
1182  Nadina McFann          F 30-34     97/130     1:14:43     1:12:15   11:14     2:26:57
1183  Ray Constantine        M 60-64      19/34     1:09:21     1:17:36   11:14     2:26:57
1184  Adria Morken           F 40-44     80/127     1:13:18     1:13:47   11:14     2:27:04
1185  Kristy Spears          F 35-39    116/157     1:13:19     1:13:45   11:14     2:27:04
1186  Shannon Neumann        M 35-39     90/102     1:10:39     1:16:30   11:14     2:27:09
1187  Zulikha Neumann        F 40-44     81/127     1:10:39     1:16:31   11:14     2:27:09
1188  Laura Perera           F 35-39    117/157     1:13:15     1:13:57   11:15     2:27:11
1189  Patricia Hoover        F 40-44     82/127     1:10:26     1:16:47   11:15     2:27:12
1190  Shannon Wyatt          F 40-44     83/127     1:13:36     1:13:46   11:15     2:27:21
1191  Aleks Johnson          F 35-39    118/157     1:10:58     1:16:42   11:17     2:27:40
1192  Kris Johnson           M 35-39     91/102     1:06:40     1:21:02   11:17     2:27:41
1193  Catherine Staples      F 30-34     98/130     1:10:59     1:16:43   11:17     2:27:41
1194  Kacy Couchman          F 35-39    119/157     1:13:56     1:13:46   11:17     2:27:41
1195  Troy Snow              M 45-49     99/111     1:13:06     1:14:37   11:17     2:27:43
1196  James Hoffman          M 60-64      20/34     1:16:33     1:11:17   11:18     2:27:50
1197  Sarah Gershon          F 45-49      60/97     1:12:10     1:15:44   11:18     2:27:54
1198  Alison Byrd            F 35-39    120/157     1:09:45     1:18:11   11:18     2:27:55
1199  Rose Osborn            F 35-39    121/157     1:10:23     1:17:34   11:18     2:27:57
1200  Edward Osborn          M 40-44    114/124     1:10:38     1:17:20   11:18     2:27:57
1201  Melanie Mosher         F 25-29     85/117     1:12:15     1:15:44   11:18     2:27:58
1202  Cynthia Uhrig          F 50-54      45/83     1:11:05     1:16:55   11:18     2:28:00
1203  Laura Michael          F 45-49      61/97     1:13:54     1:14:07   11:18     2:28:01
1204  Patty Baker            F 60-64      14/27     1:12:24     1:15:37   11:18     2:28:01
1205  Sophia Kaforski        F 20-24      44/58     1:13:51     1:14:12   11:18     2:28:02
1206  Leanne Fogg            F 35-39    122/157     1:12:21     1:15:45   11:19     2:28:05
1207  Cindi Nelson           F 40-44     84/127     1:12:21     1:15:45   11:19     2:28:05
1208  Sarah Graziano         F 40-44     85/127     1:11:14     1:16:52   11:19     2:28:05
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1209  Kylene Gott            F 35-39    123/157     1:07:38     1:20:29   11:19     2:28:06
1210  Angie Lynch            F 35-39    124/157     1:13:28     1:14:43   11:19     2:28:10
1211  Corey Queen            M 40-44    115/124     1:10:53     1:17:32   11:20     2:28:24
1212  Grace Lee              F 45-49      62/97     1:13:58     1:14:28   11:20     2:28:26
1213  Randy Summitt          M 35-39     92/102     1:11:00     1:17:29   11:21     2:28:29
1214  Alan Gossard           M 65-69      11/19     1:09:15     1:19:15   11:21     2:28:29
1215  Stephanie McClain      F 20-24      45/58     1:13:24     1:15:07   11:21     2:28:30
1216  Sandra Osborn          F 40-44     86/127     1:13:58     1:14:35   11:21     2:28:32
1217  Kitti Drake            F 50-54      46/83     1:10:47     1:17:49   11:21     2:28:36
1218  Maggie Lies            F 20-24      46/58     1:08:33     1:20:06   11:21     2:28:38
1219  Nina Ardery            F 55-59      29/49     1:12:46     1:15:54   11:21     2:28:39
1220  Morgan Gozdecki        F 20-24      47/58     1:11:08     1:17:41   11:22     2:28:48
1221  Stacia Lingo           F 35-39    125/157     1:17:53     1:10:59   11:22     2:28:52
1222  Shelane Robinson       F 45-49      63/97     1:13:16     1:15:39   11:23     2:28:55
1223  Eri Imai               F 20-24      48/58     1:14:20     1:14:38   11:23     2:28:57
1224  Rob Willis             M 25-29      45/50     1:14:21     1:14:37   11:23     2:28:57
1225  Mark Winter            M 60-64      21/34     1:12:20     1:16:40   11:23     2:28:59
1226  Adam Scott             M 30-34      82/89     1:13:48     1:15:16   11:23     2:29:03
1227  Jenny White            F 25-29     86/117     1:14:00     1:15:10   11:24     2:29:10
1228  Mary Katharine Curtin  F 20-24      49/58     1:13:58     1:15:12   11:24     2:29:10
1229  Steve Williams         M 45-49    100/111     1:13:04     1:16:19   11:25     2:29:23
1230  Stacey Bettegnies      F 40-44     87/127     1:13:06     1:16:17   11:25     2:29:23
1231  Kate Mowry             F 25-29     87/117     1:10:39     1:18:48   11:25     2:29:26
1232  Kelly Gilbert          F 25-29     88/117     1:15:03     1:14:29   11:25     2:29:32
1233  Drew Madia             M 30-34      83/89     1:15:03     1:14:29   11:25     2:29:32
1234  Katie Hoffman          F 40-44     88/127     1:11:50     1:18:08   11:27     2:29:58
1235  Mark Ozman             M 60-64      22/34     1:09:47     1:20:13   11:27     2:29:59
1236  Kenneth Thurman        M 40-44    116/124     1:06:58     1:23:15   11:28     2:30:12
1237  Deb Burns              F 50-54      47/83     1:10:22     1:20:00   11:29     2:30:22
1238  Kyle Travers           F 30-34     99/130     1:11:32     1:18:53   11:29     2:30:25
1239  Roger Moore            M 60-64      23/34     1:11:49     1:18:36   11:29     2:30:25
1240  David Stowers          M 45-49    101/111     1:13:58     1:16:31   11:30     2:30:29
1241  Bryan Callahan         M 35-39     93/102       55:57     1:34:36   11:30     2:30:33
1242  Jennifer Coy           F 40-44     89/127     1:14:35     1:15:59   11:30     2:30:34
1243  Andrea Deaton          F 40-44     90/127     1:14:36     1:16:01   11:30     2:30:37
1244  Cathy Mayfield         F 65-69        2/9     1:15:19     1:15:27   11:31     2:30:46
1245  Janet Cross            F 50-54      48/83     1:17:26     1:13:23   11:31     2:30:48
1246  Anitra McKinney        F 40-44     91/127     1:17:41     1:13:16   11:32     2:30:57
1247  Jen Feterick           F 30-34    100/130     1:17:41     1:13:16   11:32     2:30:57
1248  Taffanee Keys          F 50-54      49/83     1:14:15     1:17:03   11:33     2:31:18
1249  Emily Damson           F 40-44     92/127     1:11:53     1:19:26   11:33     2:31:18
1250  Jennifer Cheung        F 25-29     89/117     1:11:09     1:20:13   11:34     2:31:21
1251  Lisa Kaufman           F 35-39    126/157     1:15:20     1:16:11   11:34     2:31:30
1252  Lewis Kaufman          M 10-14        4/6     1:15:21     1:16:10   11:34     2:31:31
1253  Oliver Dongell         M 60-64      24/34     1:11:56     1:19:45   11:35     2:31:40
1254  Kelly Rohlfs           F 50-54      50/83     1:08:12     1:23:34   11:36     2:31:46
1255  Judith Moore           F 50-54      51/83     1:12:23     1:19:25   11:36     2:31:48
1256  Jennifer Eshelman      F 50-54      52/83     1:14:04     1:17:46   11:36     2:31:49
1257  Katy Smith             F 30-34    101/130     1:14:04     1:17:46   11:36     2:31:50
1258  Alyssa Dailey          F 15-19       9/17     1:10:23     1:21:38   11:37     2:32:00
1259  Julie Cabral           F 40-44     93/127     1:12:29     1:19:45   11:38     2:32:13
1260  Leah Murphy            F 25-29     90/117     1:13:13     1:19:16   11:39     2:32:28
1261  Melissa McHenry        F 45-49      64/97     1:14:18     1:18:26   11:40     2:32:43
1262  Nikki Whipple          F 40-44     94/127     1:16:02     1:17:07   11:42     2:33:09
1263  Donna Sarky            F 55-59      30/49     1:15:55     1:17:22   11:42     2:33:16
1264  Melinda Crews          F 40-44     95/127     1:11:43     1:21:59   11:44     2:33:42
1265  Pamela Gillund         F 55-59      31/49     1:09:51     1:23:54   11:45     2:33:45
1266  Sylvia Karaka          F 35-39    127/157     1:15:24     1:18:23   11:45     2:33:47
1267  Shanen Piper           M 45-49    102/111     1:12:58     1:21:04   11:46     2:34:02
1268  Donna Sledge-Brown     F 70-74        2/4     1:14:33     1:19:33   11:46     2:34:06
1269  Nicole Heflin          F 30-34    102/130     1:17:47     1:16:27   11:47     2:34:13
1271  Ellen Nelson           F 60-64      15/27     1:15:31     1:19:05   11:49     2:34:36
1272  Samantha Leclaire      F 25-29     91/117     1:14:12     1:20:30   11:49     2:34:41
1273  Steve Provencher       M 50-54      66/73     1:14:14     1:20:28   11:49     2:34:42
1274  Pam Provencher         F 50-54      54/83     1:14:13     1:20:30   11:49     2:34:42
1275  Curtis Madsen          M 45-49    103/111     1:13:16     1:21:32   11:49     2:34:48
1276  Andrea Mims            F 45-49      65/97     1:14:37     1:20:13   11:50     2:34:50
1277  Judy Pierce            F 55-59      32/49     1:15:53     1:18:59   11:50     2:34:52
1278  Lisa Hjelm             F 30-34    103/130     1:17:12     1:17:44   11:50     2:34:55
1279  Angie Nunez            F 35-39    128/157     1:12:07     1:22:52   11:50     2:34:59
1280  Jessica Schnelker      F 25-29     92/117     1:12:27     1:22:39   11:51     2:35:05
1281  Caroline Moster        F 10-14        3/4     1:04:34     1:30:39   11:51     2:35:12
1282  Julie Tarr             F 50-54      55/83     1:13:36     1:21:50   11:52     2:35:26
1283  Steve Banacka          M 65-69      12/19     1:14:23     1:21:04   11:52     2:35:27
1284  Jolee Edge             F 20-24      50/58     1:13:23     1:22:06   11:53     2:35:29
1285  Aileen Wenzel          F 30-34    104/130     1:15:50     1:19:39   11:53     2:35:29
1286  Renee Lynch            F 30-34    105/130     1:15:57     1:19:35   11:53     2:35:32
1287  Stephanie Adams        F 35-39    129/157     1:15:51     1:19:50   11:53     2:35:41
1288  Lesley Keller          F 50-54      56/83     1:17:20     1:18:25   11:54     2:35:45
1289  Jordin Zent            F 25-29     93/117     1:13:23     1:22:30   11:54     2:35:52
1290  Chris Lynch            M 40-44    117/124     1:13:27     1:22:32   11:55     2:35:59
1291  Stephanie Huff         F 20-24      51/58     1:21:21     1:14:44   11:55     2:36:05
1292  Jessi Galbraith        F 30-34    106/130     1:17:09     1:19:07   11:56     2:36:15
1293  Rachel Waffle          F 20-24      52/58     1:14:38     1:21:49   11:57     2:36:26
1294  Leah Edgerton          F 50-54      57/83     1:14:38     1:21:49   11:57     2:36:27
1295  Lindi Moore            F 15-19      10/17     1:15:24     1:21:03   11:57     2:36:27
1296  Haley Bruce            F 15-19      11/17     1:15:25     1:21:03   11:57     2:36:27
1297  Sheryl Enos            F 30-34    107/130     1:16:58     1:20:11   12:00     2:37:08
1298  Michele Doan           F 40-44     96/127     1:18:15     1:19:06   12:01     2:37:21
1299  Gary Faurote           M 55-59      62/73     1:12:59     1:24:37   12:02     2:37:36
1300  Monica Faurote         F 55-59      33/49     1:13:01     1:24:36   12:02     2:37:37
1301  Wendy Martin           F 40-44     97/127     1:13:02     1:24:41   12:03     2:37:43
1302  Andrea Huist           F 25-29     94/117     1:15:12     1:22:35   12:03     2:37:47
1303  Lauren Crausare        F 45-49      66/97     1:17:21     1:20:31   12:03     2:37:51
1304  Jay Adamson            M 45-49    104/111     1:19:23     1:18:39   12:04     2:38:01
1305  Norman Knudson         M 70-74        3/6     1:16:06     1:22:10   12:05     2:38:15
1306  Carrie Vawter          F 45-49      67/97     1:16:06     1:22:10   12:05     2:38:16
1307  Lynne McCranor         F 55-59      34/49     1:18:27     1:19:50   12:05     2:38:17
1308  Maria Cline            F 55-59      35/49     1:18:29     1:19:56   12:06     2:38:25
1309  Prudence Strain-Gamso  F 60-64      16/27     1:18:08     1:20:28   12:07     2:38:36
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1310  Rhonda McCall          F 55-59      36/49     1:15:17     1:23:29   12:08     2:38:46
1311  Sherlie Nare           F 20-24      53/58     1:11:08     1:27:58   12:09     2:39:06
1312  Lindsey Bukavac        F 35-39    130/157     1:13:25     1:25:50   12:10     2:39:15
1313  Kevin Eisenbrown       M 30-34      84/89     1:11:11     1:28:07   12:10     2:39:18
1314  Julie Johnson          F 35-39    131/157     1:13:16     1:26:03   12:10     2:39:19
1315  Nikki Peck             F 40-44     98/127     1:21:15     1:18:15   12:11     2:39:29
1316  Sarah Brooks           F 40-44     99/127     1:21:16     1:18:14   12:11     2:39:29
1317  Lisa Frey              F 50-54      58/83     1:21:18     1:18:13   12:11     2:39:30
1318  Leon Freeland          M 55-59      63/73     1:15:02     1:24:44   12:12     2:39:45
1319  Morgan Gipe            F 35-39    132/157     1:14:03     1:25:56   12:13     2:39:59
1320  Ashley Burgoyne        F 25-29     95/117     1:14:04     1:25:56   12:13     2:40:00
1321  Dawn Bittner           F 35-39    133/157     1:17:16     1:22:51   12:14     2:40:07
1322  Sandy Nasser           F 55-59      37/49     1:19:53     1:20:15   12:14     2:40:07
1323  Jamie Simpson          F 50-54      59/83     1:19:53     1:20:19   12:14     2:40:12
1324  Theresa Szwast         F 45-49      68/97     1:20:17     1:20:04   12:15     2:40:20
1325  Logan Driggs           F 30-34    108/130     1:12:46     1:27:36   12:15     2:40:22
1326  Scott Davis            M 40-44    118/124     1:12:48     1:27:35   12:15     2:40:22
1327  Allison Gallagher      F 25-29     96/117     1:13:25     1:27:03   12:15     2:40:27
1328  Sarah MacK             F 25-29     97/117     1:11:46     1:29:31   12:19     2:41:17
1329  Amy Martin             F 45-49      69/97     1:20:09     1:21:12   12:19     2:41:20
1330  Susan Martin           F 30-34    109/130     1:18:37     1:22:56   12:20     2:41:32
1331  Laura Ginn             F 30-34    110/130     1:18:36     1:22:56   12:20     2:41:32
1332  Daisy Rosas Vargas     F 25-29     98/117     1:23:25     1:18:15   12:21     2:41:39
1333  Leanne Richardson      F 45-49      70/97     1:18:04     1:23:41   12:21     2:41:44
1334  Luann Dyment           F 40-44    100/127     1:18:05     1:23:41   12:21     2:41:45
1335  Katherine Aitchison    F 35-39    134/157     1:11:08     1:30:43   12:22     2:41:51
1336  Krys Hess              F 40-44    101/127     1:18:41     1:23:13   12:22     2:41:53
1337  Kira Ford              F 50-54      60/83     1:19:01     1:23:31   12:25     2:42:31
1338  Jean Miller            F 55-59      38/49     1:17:57     1:24:36   12:25     2:42:33
1339  Elizabeth West         F 30-34    111/130     1:15:43     1:27:02   12:26     2:42:45
1340  Sukara Mose            F 35-39    135/157     1:15:46     1:26:59   12:26     2:42:45
1341  Dennis Brooks          M 70-74        4/6     1:19:56     1:22:54   12:26     2:42:50
1342  Sook Hee Choi          F 60-64      17/27     1:22:59     1:20:08   12:28     2:43:06
1344  Tequilla Cummings      F 25-29     99/117     1:19:24     1:23:54   12:28     2:43:18
1345  Susan Collins          F 55-59      39/49     1:18:19     1:25:00   12:29     2:43:19
1346  Patricia Hemmerle      F 60-64      18/27     1:20:03     1:23:18   12:29     2:43:21
1347  Megan Reinhardt        F 30-34    112/130     1:22:11     1:21:15   12:29     2:43:25
1348  Veronica Schoenenberge F 55-59      40/49     1:19:46     1:23:54   12:30     2:43:39
1349  Brenda Walker          F 50-54      61/83     1:18:17     1:25:28   12:30     2:43:45
1350  Kaitlyn Varghese       F 10-14        4/4     1:16:27     1:27:38   12:32     2:44:04
1351  Stephanie Waterman     F 60-64      19/27     1:20:43     1:23:31   12:33     2:44:13
1352  Deb Hudson             F 60-64      20/27     1:20:45     1:23:34   12:33     2:44:18
1353  Alexandra Zawodni      F 25-29    100/117     1:17:06     1:27:17   12:33     2:44:23
1354  Jen Knife              F 40-44    102/127     1:22:01     1:22:23   12:33     2:44:24
1355  Kathleen Labahn        F 35-39    136/157     1:16:42     1:27:47   12:34     2:44:28
1356  Tom Rich               M 35-39     94/102     1:20:32     1:24:04   12:34     2:44:35
1357  David Nelson           M 60-64      25/34     1:18:31     1:26:24   12:36     2:44:55
1358  Sandy Alexander        F 55-59      41/49     1:21:20     1:23:40   12:36     2:44:59
1359  Andrea Hargrave        F 35-39    137/157     1:18:33     1:26:31   12:36     2:45:03
1360  Christy Dempster       F 40-44    103/127     1:19:48     1:25:27   12:37     2:45:14
1361  Jan Andrews            F 45-49      71/97     1:17:54     1:27:26   12:38     2:45:19
1362  Chris Heylmann         M 40-44    119/124     1:18:32     1:26:49   12:38     2:45:20
1363  Naia Ballinger         F 40-44    104/127     1:18:34     1:26:47   12:38     2:45:21
1364  Melissa Williams       F 40-44    105/127     1:22:44     1:22:41   12:38     2:45:25
1365  Kevin Myers            M 60-64      26/34     1:20:26     1:25:01   12:38     2:45:26
1366  Alexa Schneider        F 20-24      54/58     1:23:47     1:21:41   12:38     2:45:27
1367  Sandra Ortiz           F 50-54      62/83     1:19:15     1:26:13   12:38     2:45:28
1368  Leah Michael           F 25-29    101/117     1:17:16     1:28:19   12:39     2:45:35
1369  Nathan Face            M 35-39     95/102     1:18:18     1:27:36   12:40     2:45:54
1370  Ron Young              M 55-59      64/73     1:14:34     1:31:38   12:42     2:46:11
1371  Stacy Horner           F 40-44    106/127     1:14:33     1:31:39   12:42     2:46:11
1372  Pamela Brisendine      F 55-59      42/49     1:21:39     1:24:33   12:42     2:46:12
1373  Stephen Dearing        M 70-74        5/6     1:20:11     1:26:07   12:42     2:46:17
1374  Darla Dennis           F 70-74        3/4     1:22:02     1:24:17   12:42     2:46:18
1375  Amanda Gibson          F 30-34    113/130     1:17:33     1:28:55   12:43     2:46:28
1376  Tina Williams          F 50-54      63/83     1:17:03     1:29:26   12:43     2:46:28
1377  Nathalie Kroeker       F 15-19      12/17     1:21:21     1:25:09   12:43     2:46:30
1378  Joe Forgey             M 65-69      14/19     1:24:23     1:22:27   12:45     2:46:50
1379  Corrie Meyer           F 35-39    138/157     1:16:15     1:30:37   12:45     2:46:51
1380  Lori Ganote            F 45-49      72/97     1:23:57     1:23:06   12:46     2:47:02
1381  Colin Martin           M 40-44    120/124     1:16:40     1:30:46   12:47     2:47:26
1382  Peggy Gallagher        F 45-49      73/97     1:20:40     1:26:56   12:48     2:47:35
1383  Jon Walthour           M 50-54      67/73     1:20:28     1:27:08   12:48     2:47:35
1384  Lori Jacobs            F 45-49      74/97     1:16:52     1:30:45   12:48     2:47:37
1385  Tiffane Pappillion     F 35-39    139/157     1:21:28     1:26:42   12:51     2:48:10
1386  Glory Thorpe           F 35-39    140/157     1:24:56     1:23:39   12:53     2:48:34
1387  Thomas Williams        M 25-29      46/50     1:23:47     1:24:55   12:53     2:48:41
1388  Cara Pepperman         F 20-24      55/58     1:23:47     1:24:55   12:53     2:48:41
1389  Don Deerie Dumayas     M 25-29      47/50     1:16:26     1:32:18   12:53     2:48:44
1390  Kristina Knapp         F 25-29    102/117     1:22:07     1:26:40   12:53     2:48:46
1391  David Buddendeck       M 55-59      65/73     1:19:13     1:29:47   12:54     2:49:00
1392  Andrew McGuire         M 25-29      48/50     1:26:37     1:22:52   12:57     2:49:29
1393  Stacy Herring          F 45-49      75/97     1:29:06     1:20:43   12:58     2:49:49
1394  Kahla Hewitt           F 45-49      76/97     1:29:04     1:20:45   12:58     2:49:49
1395  Jessica Waggle         F 35-39    141/157     1:29:04     1:20:46   12:58     2:49:49
1396  Sarah Luedtke          F 40-44    107/127     1:17:21     1:32:33   12:59     2:49:54
1397  Charles Poi            M 40-44    121/124     1:19:20     1:30:38   12:59     2:49:57
1398  Christopher Miller     M 35-39     96/102     1:19:21     1:30:37   12:59     2:49:57
1399  Trisha Preer           F 40-44    108/127     1:24:08     1:26:14   13:01     2:50:22
1400  Ray Stiffler           M 55-59      66/73     1:23:49     1:27:08   13:03     2:50:57
1401  Susan Skelton          F 50-54      64/83     1:21:16     1:29:42   13:04     2:50:58
1402  Kara Sobucki           F 30-34    114/130     1:17:14     1:33:53   13:04     2:51:06
1403  Scott Bradford         M 45-49    105/111     1:17:02     1:34:30   13:06     2:51:32
1404  Myung Park             M 65-69      15/19     1:12:20     1:39:12   13:06     2:51:32
1405  Jackie Carter          F 45-49      77/97     1:16:55     1:34:57   13:08     2:51:51
1406  Karuna Anantharaman    F 25-29    103/117     1:21:06     1:31:18   13:10     2:52:23
1407  David Auble            M 30-34      85/89     1:21:06     1:31:18   13:10     2:52:23
1408  Erin McMurray          F 35-39    142/157     1:15:42     1:36:54   13:11     2:52:36
1409  Neil Brierley          M 60-64      27/34     1:22:11     1:30:29   13:11     2:52:40
1410  Nicholas Gosmeyer      M 15-19        4/6     1:21:27     1:31:23   13:12     2:52:50
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1411  Ethan Ashley           M 20-24      15/16     1:21:26     1:31:24   13:12     2:52:50
1412  Schuyler Toth          M 20-24      16/16     1:21:24     1:31:27   13:12     2:52:50
1413  Delanie Baker          F 20-24      56/58     1:21:27     1:31:25   13:12     2:52:52
1414  Sarah Cook             F 15-19      13/17     1:21:27     1:31:26   13:12     2:52:52
1415  Jeffery Stefancic      M 40-44    122/124     1:24:07     1:28:56   13:13     2:53:02
1416  Jane Dorsett           F 70-74        4/4     1:24:19     1:29:06   13:15     2:53:24
1417  Krista Drew            F 35-39    143/157     1:18:37     1:34:50   13:15     2:53:27
1418  Rebecca Burton         F 25-29    104/117     1:22:41     1:30:46   13:15     2:53:27
1419  Shelly West            F 35-39    144/157     1:18:38     1:34:50   13:15     2:53:27
1420  Melissa Fields         F 35-39    145/157     1:23:50     1:29:58   13:16     2:53:47
1421  Alexander Varghese     M 10-14        5/6     1:21:13     1:32:54   13:18     2:54:07
1422  Scott Workman          M 50-54      68/73     1:28:01     1:26:36   13:20     2:54:37
1423  Madisen Petrosky       F 25-29    105/117     1:24:44     1:29:53   13:20     2:54:37
1424  Satya Kolli            F 45-49      78/97     1:22:15     1:32:40   13:22     2:54:55
1425  Melodye Zahn           F 50-54      65/83     1:27:56     1:27:01   13:22     2:54:57
1426  Jennifer Blackford     F 40-44    109/127     1:29:22     1:25:43   13:22     2:55:04
1427  Lori Lucas             F 40-44    110/127     1:29:22     1:25:43   13:22     2:55:04
1428  Erin Lower             F 35-39    146/157     1:33:03     1:22:13   13:23     2:55:16
1429  Greg Smith             M 65-69      16/19     1:26:56     1:28:21   13:23     2:55:17
1430  Kathryn Bacon          F 50-54      66/83     1:27:16     1:28:14   13:24     2:55:29
1431  John Penaflor          M 35-39     97/102     1:14:50     1:41:39   13:29     2:56:29
1432  Jennifer Martin        F 30-34    115/130     1:29:53     1:26:48   13:30     2:56:40
1433  Jackie Pirone          F 50-54      67/83     1:19:36     1:37:18   13:31     2:56:54
1434  Joby Varghese          M 40-44    123/124     1:28:00     1:29:01   13:31     2:57:00
1435  Laurna Varghese        F 15-19      14/17     1:28:00     1:29:02   13:31     2:57:01
1436  Mark Stevens           M 40-44    124/124     1:15:24     1:41:43   13:32     2:57:06
1437  Lisa Sheets            F 50-54      68/83     1:25:50     1:31:24   13:32     2:57:14
1438  Litrina Logging-Hobbs  F 45-49      79/97     1:18:23     1:39:01   13:33     2:57:23
1439  Gareth Yeoman          M 35-39     98/102     1:17:01     1:40:27   13:33     2:57:27
1440  Melissa Mercik         F 30-34    116/130     1:23:00     1:34:28   13:33     2:57:27
1441  Jessica Bell           F 35-39    147/157     1:17:51     1:39:47   13:34     2:57:37
1442  John Sanders           M 35-39     99/102     1:19:40     1:37:58   13:34     2:57:38
1444  Candace Brammer        F 40-44    111/127     1:23:00     1:34:43   13:34     2:57:42
1445  Ashley Brammer         F 30-34    117/130     1:23:00     1:34:43   13:34     2:57:43
1446  Rana Kory              F 45-49      80/97     1:28:32     1:29:36   13:36     2:58:08
1447  Darrell Brumfield      M 55-59      67/73     1:28:32     1:29:41   13:37     2:58:13
1448  June Neer              F 65-69        3/9     1:21:40     1:36:38   13:37     2:58:17
1449  Michael Neer           M 70-74        6/6     1:21:39     1:36:40   13:37     2:58:19
1450  Justin Baird           M 30-34      86/89     1:28:51     1:29:29   13:37     2:58:19
1451  Christian Lemmler      F 40-44    112/127     1:22:39     1:35:43   13:37     2:58:22
1452  Joshua McFarland       M 35-39    100/102     1:25:38     1:32:45   13:37     2:58:22
1453  Sheryl Dietrich        F 40-44    113/127     1:24:33     1:33:50   13:37     2:58:22
1454  Jennifer Cecil         F 30-34    118/130     1:24:58     1:33:33   13:38     2:58:30
1455  Elaine Bender          F 65-69        4/9     1:29:14     1:29:38   13:40     2:58:52
1456  Rick Bender            M 65-69      17/19     1:29:15     1:29:37   13:40     2:58:52
1457  Allison Leer           F 50-54      69/83     1:29:10     1:29:45   13:40     2:58:54
1458  William Penwell        M 60-64      28/34     1:29:17     1:29:38   13:40     2:58:55
1459  Elizabeth Sigler       F 20-24      57/58     1:25:00     1:34:09   13:41     2:59:08
1460  Kimberly Rusununguko   F 50-54      70/83     1:29:36     1:29:35   13:41     2:59:11
1461  Sarah Kilfoil          F 45-49      81/97     1:25:06     1:34:11   13:42     2:59:17
1462  Deborah Zehr           F 50-54      71/83     1:25:48     1:33:30   13:42     2:59:18
1463  Stephanie Roesner      F 30-34    119/130     1:26:51     1:32:37   13:42     2:59:27
1464  Paul Hummel            M 65-69      18/19     1:29:09     1:30:18   13:42     2:59:27
1465  Brina Hartman          F 40-44    114/127     1:29:26     1:30:02   13:42     2:59:28
1466  Michelle Fonyuy        F 30-34    120/130     1:28:41     1:30:53   13:43     2:59:33
1467  De Curtis Grooms       M 45-49    107/111     1:29:04     1:30:33   13:43     2:59:36
1468  Monique Hempfield      F 45-49      82/97     1:27:21     1:32:27   13:44     2:59:48
1469  Trent Wood             M 25-29      49/50     1:19:32     1:40:20   13:44     2:59:52
1470  Candi Byars            F 40-44    115/127     1:26:22     1:33:42   13:45     3:00:03
1471  Laila Rahmatian        F 30-34    121/130     1:20:30     1:39:44   13:46     3:00:14
1472  Aubrey Sublette        F 30-34    122/130     1:23:32     1:36:53   13:47     3:00:25
1473  Jessica Walls          F 30-34    123/130     1:23:15     1:37:16   13:47     3:00:31
1474  Ina Wilson             F 40-44    116/127     1:25:34     1:34:58   13:47     3:00:31
1475  Rocky Walls            M 30-34      87/89     1:23:13     1:37:19   13:47     3:00:31
1476  Debbie Krampe          F 60-64      21/27     1:24:36     1:36:07   13:48     3:00:43
1477  Sarah Salmon           F 35-39    148/157     1:28:05     1:32:52   13:49     3:00:57
1478  Katy Yeoman            F 25-29    106/117     1:28:33     1:32:37   13:50     3:01:09
1479  Heidi Harding          F 45-49      83/97     1:24:45     1:36:27   13:50     3:01:12
1480  Mike Harding           M 45-49    108/111     1:24:45     1:36:29   13:51     3:01:14
1481  Doug Cross             M 55-59      68/73     1:31:48     1:29:37   13:51     3:01:24
1482  Joy Koester            F 55-59      43/49     1:29:11     1:32:33   13:53     3:01:43
1483  Bud Stiffler           M 75+          1/1     1:27:50     1:33:55   13:53     3:01:44
1484  Henry Fu               M 60-64      29/34     1:30:59     1:31:16   13:55     3:02:14
1485  Roxanne Brown          F 50-54      72/83     1:23:09     1:39:09   13:55     3:02:18
1486  Michelle Norman        F 60-64      22/27     1:30:45     1:31:39   13:56     3:02:24
1487  Toya Pitts             F 45-49      84/97     1:21:28     1:41:38   13:59     3:03:05
1488  Jeff Davenport         M 55-59      69/73     1:30:43     1:33:29   14:04     3:04:12
1489  Tracy Zahn             F 30-34    124/130     1:30:25     1:33:53   14:05     3:04:18
1490  Melissa Holloway       F 45-49      85/97     1:30:31     1:33:57   14:05     3:04:28
1491  Gary Adams             M 50-54      69/73     1:26:49     1:38:28   14:09     3:05:16
1492  Rashella Wood          F 45-49      86/97     1:28:47     1:36:57   14:11     3:05:43
1493  Melinda Hummel         F 30-34    125/130     1:29:08     1:36:37   14:11     3:05:44
1494  Janae Woodson          F 25-29    107/117     1:30:15     1:35:37   14:12     3:05:51
1495  Diane Post             F 60-64      23/27     1:30:36     1:35:29   14:13     3:06:04
1496  Courtney Bird          F 35-39    149/157     1:32:13     1:33:53   14:13     3:06:06
1497  Vicki Marchand         F 55-59      44/49     1:29:48     1:37:01   14:16     3:06:48
1498  Madeline Binion        F 15-19      15/17     1:26:40     1:41:02   14:20     3:07:42
1499  Kathleen Belt          F 30-34    126/130     1:28:38     1:40:24   14:26     3:09:02
1500  Elizabeth Doebler      F 50-54      73/83     1:35:14     1:34:06   14:28     3:09:20
1501  Michelle Neese         F 40-44    117/127     1:29:00     1:40:21   14:28     3:09:21
1502  Mallory Curtin         F 25-29    108/117     1:35:44     1:34:04   14:30     3:09:48
1503  Joseph Shierling       M 65-69      19/19     1:33:07     1:37:01   14:31     3:10:07
1504  Minerva Resto          F 40-44    118/127     1:29:03     1:41:11   14:32     3:10:13
1505  Katie Fryer            F 35-39    150/157     1:28:09     1:42:32   14:34     3:10:40
1506  Christie Hough         F 40-44    119/127     1:35:52     1:36:01   14:39     3:11:53
1507  John Lewis Rishel Jr.  M 50-54      70/73     1:31:41     1:40:34   14:41     3:12:15
1508  Candace Rishel         F 40-44    120/127     1:31:45     1:40:31   14:41     3:12:15
1509  Katy McGreevey         F 45-49      87/97     1:35:54     1:36:31   14:42     3:12:25
1510  Sharon Bittinger       F 60-64      24/27     1:28:25     1:44:15   14:43     3:12:39
1511  Divia Nelson           F 30-34    127/130     1:30:30     1:42:19   14:44     3:12:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1512  Larry Wasson           M 60-64      30/34     1:33:56     1:39:18   14:45     3:13:14
1513  Kimber Rueff           M 50-54      71/73     1:32:37     1:40:48   14:46     3:13:25
1514  Mark Curtin            M 60-64      31/34     1:35:45     1:37:45   14:47     3:13:30
1515  John Ean               M 25-29      50/50     1:28:36     1:45:20   14:49     3:13:55
1516  Hillary Engelman       F 25-29    109/117     1:28:36     1:45:20   14:49     3:13:56
1517  Debbie Dye             F 40-44    121/127     1:29:04     1:46:00   14:54     3:15:04
1518  Laura Loica            F 45-49      88/97     1:29:04     1:46:00   14:54     3:15:04
1519  Mike Rittman           M 35-39    101/102     1:20:37     1:54:53   14:56     3:15:29
1520  Pooja Katkar           F 25-29    110/117     1:30:48     1:45:15   14:58     3:16:02
1521  John Fisher            M 55-59      70/73     1:38:20     1:38:13   15:01     3:16:32
1522  Scott Levendoski       M 55-59      71/73     1:38:23     1:38:14   15:01     3:16:36
1523  Marvin Puymon          M 45-49    109/111     1:30:29     1:46:16   15:02     3:16:44
1524  Michael Copper         M 60-64      32/34     1:31:36     1:45:10   15:02     3:16:45
1525  Ashle Sykes            F 25-29    111/117                           15:02     3:16:49
1526  Sue Benson             F 50-54      74/83     1:39:57     1:37:57   15:07     3:17:53
1527  Melanie Williams       F 35-39    151/157     1:26:58     1:50:59   15:07     3:17:57
1528  Kimberly Noga          F 45-49      89/97     1:34:46     1:43:42   15:09     3:18:28
1529  Margaret Then          F 30-34    128/130     1:37:42     1:40:54   15:10     3:18:35
1530  Joseph Ruffino         M 50-54      72/73     1:39:36     1:39:02   15:10     3:18:38
1531  Dominic Provancal      M 15-19        5/6     1:27:38     1:51:13   15:11     3:18:50
1532  Emily Bossung          F 20-24      58/58     1:27:39     1:51:11   15:11     3:18:50
1533  Kimberly Carlson       F 35-39    152/157     1:36:15     1:42:59   15:13     3:19:14
1534  Jordan Nisenson        F 25-29    112/117     1:30:14     1:49:05   15:13     3:19:19
1535  Sue Hofacker           F 55-59      45/49     1:38:12     1:41:18   15:14     3:19:30
1536  Kurt Johnson           M 50-54      73/73     1:35:20     1:44:26   15:15     3:19:45
1537  Martha Thomas          F 65-69        5/9     1:39:11     1:40:58   15:17     3:20:08
1538  Brooke Newman          F 25-29    113/117     1:36:36     1:43:48   15:18     3:20:23
1539  Laura Kratochvill      F 65-69        6/9     1:39:19     1:41:50   15:22     3:21:08
1540  Karen Mellen           F 50-54      75/83     1:39:59     1:43:27   15:32     3:23:25
1541  Monika Schuller        F 50-54      76/83     1:39:59     1:43:28   15:32     3:23:26
1542  Victoria Brunetto      F 50-54      77/83     1:36:27     1:47:05   15:33     3:23:32
1543  Elizabeth Moore        F 35-39    153/157     1:38:24     1:46:05   15:37     3:24:28
1544  Laua Steadham          F 60-64      25/27     1:41:50     1:43:26   15:41     3:25:16
1545  Chris Steadham         M 55-59      72/73     1:41:51     1:43:26   15:41     3:25:17
1546  Jordan Stough          M 35-39    102/102     1:35:32     1:49:56   15:41     3:25:27
1547  Drew Kirkland          M 15-19        6/6     1:43:06     1:43:01   15:44     3:26:07
1548  Greg Kirkland          M 45-49    110/111     1:43:06     1:43:02   15:45     3:26:08
1549  Viki Jenkins           F 65-69        7/9     1:39:09     1:47:56   15:49     3:27:04
1550  Bill Gadille           M 60-64      33/34     1:41:06     1:45:59   15:49     3:27:04
1551  Cherine Perrin         F 40-44    122/127     1:41:04     1:46:01   15:49     3:27:04
1552  Elizabeth Critser      F 60-64      26/27     1:45:03     1:42:15   15:50     3:27:18
1553  Karen McConnell        F 50-54      78/83     1:45:10     1:42:28   15:51     3:27:38
1554  Dianne Swenson         F 50-54      79/83     1:45:09     1:42:30   15:51     3:27:38
1555  John Preston Tarr      M 10-14        6/6     1:38:10     1:49:57   15:54     3:28:06
1556  Shonna Robinson        F 40-44    123/127     1:44:33     1:43:37   15:54     3:28:09
1557  Emily Chandler         F 35-39    154/157     1:44:45     1:44:19   15:58     3:29:04
1558  Chandra Parker         F 40-44    124/127     1:44:45     1:44:21   15:58     3:29:06
1559  Joyatee Sarker         F 25-29    114/117     1:38:21     1:50:51   15:59     3:29:11
1560  Deanna Katzfey         F 45-49      90/97     1:38:15     1:51:12   16:00     3:29:27
1561  Mary Hunt              F 45-49      91/97     1:38:15     1:51:13   16:00     3:29:27
1562  Briana Spiegl          F 25-29    115/117     1:43:01     1:48:14   16:08     3:31:15
1563  Jerri Kelley           F 55-59      46/49     1:39:28     1:52:03   16:09     3:31:31
1564  Diane Osborn           F 55-59      47/49     1:44:12     1:47:32   16:10     3:31:43
1565  Heather Black          F 30-34    129/130     1:41:49     1:50:00   16:11     3:31:48
1566  Laura Harrell          F 45-49      92/97     1:35:52     1:56:26   16:13     3:32:17
1567  Kimberly Deffenbaugh   F 35-39    155/157     1:41:33     1:52:57   16:23     3:34:29
1568  Chace Holmes           M 30-34      88/89     1:42:54     1:51:55   16:24     3:34:49
1569  Carolyn Masengale      F 50-54      80/83     1:42:55     1:51:54   16:24     3:34:49
1570  Jennifer Baughman      F 45-49      93/97     1:42:49     1:52:16   16:26     3:35:04
1571  Heather Wishin         F 30-34    130/130     1:42:09     1:53:20   16:27     3:35:29
1572  Toni Allen             F 55-59      48/49     1:46:20     1:50:15   16:32     3:36:34
1573  Katie Study            F 25-29    116/117     1:42:06     1:55:59   16:39     3:38:04
1574  Alina Husain           F 15-19      16/17     1:44:01     1:55:51   16:47     3:39:52
1575  Jessica Mo Mo          F 15-19      17/17     1:44:01     1:55:52   16:47     3:39:52
1576  Sally Herod            F 60-64      27/27     1:45:57     1:56:33   16:59     3:42:29
1577  Deborah Peterson       F 65-69        8/9     1:45:56     1:56:33   16:59     3:42:29
1578  Carly Moss             F 25-29    117/117     1:39:48     2:06:07   17:15     3:45:55
1579  Troy Buechler          M 45-49    111/111     1:44:27     2:02:36   17:20     3:47:02
1580  Sandra Buechler        F 45-49      94/97     1:44:51     2:02:11   17:20     3:47:02
1581  Amy Guimond            F 35-39    156/157     1:44:00     2:04:01   17:25     3:48:00
1582  Kamia Adams            F 45-49      95/97     1:50:45     1:58:40   17:31     3:49:25
1583  Kara Krueger           F 50-54      81/83     1:50:43     1:58:43   17:31     3:49:25
1584  Kara Jones             F 40-44    125/127     1:50:42     1:58:44   17:31     3:49:26
1585  Nancy Deweese          F 50-54      82/83     1:54:28     1:55:08   17:32     3:49:36
1586  Theresa Brewer         F 45-49      96/97     1:54:27     1:55:10   17:32     3:49:37
1587  Stella Moore           F 45-49      97/97     1:54:34     1:55:04   17:32     3:49:38
1588  Greg Paton             M 55-59      73/73     1:53:21     2:00:07   17:50     3:53:27
1589  Trisha Sterrett        F 35-39    157/157     1:49:21     2:09:37   18:15     3:58:57
1590  Heather Hohenberger    F 40-44    126/127     2:01:54     2:02:16   18:39     4:04:10
1591  Scott Smith            M 60-64      34/34     1:56:49     2:08:56   18:46     4:05:44
1592  Terry Smith            M 30-34      89/89     1:56:47     2:08:58   18:46     4:05:44
1593  Deborah Sladen         F 55-59      49/49     1:59:00     2:09:05   18:57     4:08:04
1594  Linda Colglazier       F 65-69        9/9     1:59:00     2:09:04   18:57     4:08:04
1595  Kimberly Danchus       F 40-44    127/127     2:06:22     2:16:08   20:03     4:22:30
1596  Theresa Brandenburg    F 50-54      83/83     2:07:14     2:34:50   21:32     4:42:03
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